
Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jan 9, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Feb 12, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT ATTORNEY AT LAW                                   Toureilles, Yvonne G.
LA-00059568  1/15/21 20MC52003       MARTINEZ, CARLOS              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00059569  

1/15/21 15CR2994C       DUNCAN, JOHN                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 17FC2671C       DUNCAN, JOHN                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 16CR0405D       HAMILTON, DANIELLE            GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 20FC0391B       TREVINO, JESUS                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill
LA-00059570  1/15/21 17FC1179E       LEWIS, GREGORY                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

STEPHEN W BYRNE                                   Byrne, Stephen W

LA-00059571  

1/15/21 17FC2755C       TANGUMA, ARNOLD               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 13CR1787C       TANGUMA, ARNOLD               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 17FC2452D       ROJAS, MARK                   GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC3036B       ALVAREZ, LUIS                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00059572  

1/15/21 20FC0409H       HEDGEPETH, BROOKS             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
1/15/21 19FC5666H       HEDGEPETH, BROOKS             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
1/15/21 19FC3481H       HEDGEPETH, BROOKS             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
1/15/21 19FC3480H       HEDGEPETH, BROOKS             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ                       Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00059573  
1/15/21 17FC0150C       MARTINEZ, MARTIN              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 16CR2225C       BENAVIDES, BARTHOLOMEW        GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 16FC0353D       SLAUGHTER, TRENTON            GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
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Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jan 9, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Feb 12, 2021
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EFT 
LA-00059573  

1/15/21 20FC2267B       WEDDEL, FRANK                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
1/15/21 20FC1886B       GONZALEZ, JOSEPH              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/15/21 20FC2815B       SANTA MARIA, KENNETH          GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L

LA-00059574  

1/15/21 20MC73361       BLANDFORD, JESSICA            GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC73372       BLADFORD, JESSICA             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC80412       RIOS, MARTIN                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC80423       RIOS, MARTINEZ                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC64943       BENAVIDES, FRANK              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC80393       RIOS, MARTIN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC53783       DEISCH, CHESTER               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00059575  

1/15/21 20MC86811       DAY, AARON                    GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC86822       DAY, AARON                    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC35662       MONTES, JUSTIN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19MC24393       AGUILAR, ROSA                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC85033       LIMON, DESTINY                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18FC4627B       RAMIREZ, ROXANN               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond
LA-00059576  1/15/21 16MC03151       FARIAS, ANTHONY               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00059577  1/15/21 18FC4590B       ESPARZA, EDWARD               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19FC2959G       VILLAREAL, ALEXANDER          GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT CHRISTOPHER DORSEY                                Dorsey, Christopher

LA-00059578  

1/15/21 18MC18332       DAVIS, EDWARD                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19FC5938C       SALDANA, MIGUEL               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/15/21 19FC3352B       RAMOS, RICHARD                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/15/21 19FC0875H       DAVIS, EDWARD                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 910.00
1/15/21 18FC0876H       DAVIS, EDWARD                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/15/21 20FC0452H       DAVIS, EDWARD                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,510.00
SANDRA EASTWOOD ALANIZ                            Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

LA-00059579  
1/15/21 20MC47671       HISLE, JEREMY                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC0854H       FLORES, GILBERTO              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
1/15/21 18FC4583H       FLORES, GILBERTO              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
DONALD B EDWARDS                                  Edwards, Donald B

LA-00059580  1/15/21 13CR2310B       MERINO, LUIS                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 720.00
1/15/21 13CR2288B       MERINO, LUIS                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 4,155.00

Check Total: 4,875.00
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J
LA-00059581  1/15/21 19FC1183C       REYNA, VALINDA                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00059582  

1/15/21 20MC61011       WOLF, JASON                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 15CR27901       GARZA, JUAN                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18MC38732       FLORES, JAIME                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC0372C       AYALA, JESUS                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 17FC4962B       GUAJARDO, SYLVIA              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
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EFT ARNOLD GONZALES JR                                Gonzales Jr, Arnold
LA-00059583  1/15/21 2020 MORRIS INV Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 4,123.00
Check Total: 4,123.00

GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc
LA-00059584  1/15/21 19MC24031       TORRES, ROY                   GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00059585  1/15/21 20MC00823       SEGURA, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 16FC0898E       LOZANO, STEVEN                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00059586  

1/15/21 18MC18791       MOKUIKI, MELANIE              GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC28043       BAUTISTA, AURTHER             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19MC101203      BAUTISTA, AURTHUR             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/15/21 19MC87543       BAUTISTA, AURTHUR             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/15/21 20MC28063       BAUTISTA, AURTHUR             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC28053       BAUTISTA, AURTHUR             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 17FC0922D       SAENZ, JUAN                   GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 20FC1052B       MALLAY, EDWARD                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
L CHRIS ILES PC                                   Iles PC, L Chris
LA-00059587  1/15/21 19FC0774C       GOODLEY, KEVYN                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00059588  

1/15/21 16CR3950C       LANDA, VINSON                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 15CR1166C       LANDA, VINSON                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 17FC2669C       LANDA, VINSON                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 16CR1324C       LANDA, VINSON                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
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EFT TERRY M LEVINE                                    Levine, Terry M

LA-00059589  
1/15/21 20MC78562       VASQUEZ, ALEXANDRIA           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19MC50193       POOLE, ADAM                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18MC63093       PERALES, DAVID                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
LOCKWOOD ANDREWS & NEWNAM                         Lockwood Andrews & Newnam

LA-00059590  
1/15/21 4 120720        19232002PW-20-11:  COUNTY-

WIDE GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00

1/15/21 2 120720        19232002PW-20-11:  COUNTY-
WIDE GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,464.00

Check Total: 2,576.00
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00059591  

1/15/21 20MC88042       CADRIEL. GABRIEL              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC3673B       BUSKULIC, GABRELLE            GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/15/21 20FC0475B       LAND, BRYNN                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC4680H       MARTINEZ, LILLIAN             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC0446H       GARZA, MICHAEL                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00059592  
1/15/21 19MC04372       ARRIZMENDEZ, ISMAEL           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18FC4932C       FIGUEROA, VALERIE             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19FC0141B       ALLEN, ELIZABETH              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00059593  

1/15/21 20MC84092       YEOMANS, JOSHUA               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC64073       AUMADA, STEVEN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18FC1945B       SMITH, DENNIS                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 18FC0939B       SMITH, DENNIS                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 20FC3902G       GONZALEZ, AMY                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,550.00

Mar 3, 2021 5 11:47:27 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jan 9, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Feb 12, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00059594  

1/15/21 19611745        HEADEN, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.67

1/15/21 19620475        ORRELAS, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.67

1/15/21 19620795        GARZA, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.67
1/15/21 20601035        DAVILA RAMOS, RESP PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.67
1/15/21 20608265        HANLON, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.67

1/15/21 20610805        SHAFFER, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.67

1/15/21 20613365        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.66
1/15/21 20613365        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.66

1/15/21 CPS DRUG        WILLIAMS, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 66.66

Check Total: 600.00
PERKINS, LAW OFFICE OF ERIC                       Jared Perkins

LA-00059595  1/15/21 20MC60893       GONZALEZ, PHOEBE              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18MC56873       PALOMARES, JOSE               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank
LA-00059596  1/15/21 16MC11981       GUZMAN, ALBERT                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.
LA-00059597  1/15/21 153403E         SALAZAR, SABINO               GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
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EFT PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00059598  

1/15/21 18MC97921       NARANJO, DAVID                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 352.00
1/15/21 19MC36941       VERA, VANESSA                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC78883       CROSS SMITH, IAN              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC4341C       CROSS SMITH, IAN              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19FC3939E       ELLISON, DENNIS               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 931.00

Check Total: 1,883.00
PRIMARY CARE AND WELLNESS                         Carlos R. Elizondo MD PLLC
LA-00059599  1/15/21 21ELIZO4        Inv#21Elizo4, 01/01/21        GEN 0440      7227    Dr. Ganz - Chodash Assoc 2,500.00
Check Total: 2,500.00

LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison
LA-00059600  1/15/21 20MC73292       LOPEZ, MANUEL                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00059601  

1/15/21 18MC128711      RAMIREZ, RUBEN                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19MC57543       GARCIA, CASSANDRA             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18MC51543       MENDIOLA, STEVAN              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 16CR0289D       WALTERS, ANTHONY              GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 700.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00059602  1/15/21 18MC82002       ROSALES, ANTHONY              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC84523       WILLIAMS, ANTHONE             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

Check Total: 350.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00059603  1/15/21 18MC98571       VANGORP, MARK                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC54843       PACHECO, JOSE                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 500.00
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EFT GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00059604  1/15/21 18FC4719B       ALCARAZ, JOSE                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/15/21 17FC3848E       GUERRERO, RANDY               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 300.00
GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R
LA-00059605  1/15/21 18FC5480C       PAUL, JOHN                    GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00059606  
1/15/21 20MC78302       CASTILLO, ALEJANDRO           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC2889G       VILLARREAL, CLARA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
1/15/21 20FC0585G       VILLARREAL, CLARA             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
CHARLES CECIL STARCHER                            Starcher, Charles Cecil

LA-00059607  

1/15/21 20MC78522       SILVA, DAVID                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC43562       NAVARRO, JOSHUA               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/15/21 18FC4491B       GARZA, ZACHARY                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC3733B       SAENZ, ESHELLE                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC3730B       SAENZ, ESHELLE                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC3732B       SAENZ, ESHELLE                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC3731B       SAENZ, ESHELLE                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC1614B       SAENZ, ESHELLE                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,700.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00059608  
1/15/21 20MC85322       MUNGIA, MOSES                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC1936C       KARSTENS, HOLLY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
1/15/21 20FC1611C       HARLEY, DONNA                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
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EFT 
LA-00059608  

1/15/21 20FC2981B       BARRAGON, HECTOR              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 18FC4521B       LOVEDAY, WILLIAM              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 18FC5715E       MARTINEZ, MARIAH              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
THE TORRES LAW FIRM                               Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00059609  

1/15/21 20MC91862       MARTINEZ CARMONA, HECTOR      GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC40192       HOUCK, JESSICA                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 16MC12032       LIMON, BERNARDINA             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 16MC12022       LIMON, BERNARDINA             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC32342       SAMUDIO, BENJAMIN             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/15/21 18MC62673       MACKEY, RICHARD               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC84423       BARRERA, RUBEN                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC40183       HOUCK, JESSICA                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC70423       ALVARADO, ROMAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20MC79623       GARZA, RUBEN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19FC4484D       LAZCANO, RAYMUNDO             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
1/15/21 13CR2177B       HERNANDEZ, THOMAS             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 17FC2936B       BARRERA, RUBEN                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 16CR0667G       BARRERA, RUBEN                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/15/21 20FC4649B       BARRERA, RUBEN                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,550.00
JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00059610  

1/15/21 20MC82111       WIBEL, DANIEL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/15/21 20MC82111       WIBEL, DANIEL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/15/21 20MC82111       WIBEL, DANIEL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/15/21 20MC82111       WIBEL, DANIEL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/15/21 20MC82111       WIBEL, DANIEL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/15/21 20MC82111       WIBEL,DANIEL                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/15/21 20MC82111       WIBEL, DANIEL                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/15/21 20MC86353       GALLARDO, IRMADINA            GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,250.00
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EFT JANIE TREVINO                                     Trevino, Janie
LA-00059611  1/15/21 16CR2945A       LACY, THEADELL                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00059612  

1/15/21 20MC86201       ROSAS, MATTHEW                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 17MC28831       PONCE, RICARDO                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/15/21 20MC85023       CHAPA, MARICELLA              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18FC4713B       CAMPBELL, CHAD                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19FC4222B       CAMPBELL, CHAD                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
ROBERTO G VELA                                    Vela, Roberto G
LA-00059613  1/15/21 15CR1323B       POOR, SHANE                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00059614  
1/15/21 20MC40153       GARRETT, JENNIFER             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18MC57693       CAVAZOS, DAMIEN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19FC4605B       PEREZ, ABEL                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00059615  1/15/21 19MC93832       SOLIZ, ALFONSO                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20FC2875B       MANN, MIRANDA                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D

LA-00059616  1/15/21 20MC85433       LOPEZ, LUPE                   GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18FC0526G       TENIENTE, CHRISTOPHER         GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 750.00
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EFT TRUE NORTH CONSULTING GROUP LLC                   True North Consulting Group LLC

LA-00059618  

1/14/21 E20020503       Phase II- Security            GEN 1921      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 7,300.00
1/14/21 E20020503       Phase III- Security Risk      GEN 1921      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 7,300.00
1/14/21 E20020503       Final Inspection and          GEN 1921      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 7,300.00
1/14/21 E20020502       Phase I- Security Risk        GEN 1921      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 3,650.00

Check Total: 25,550.00
ARCHANGEL MORTUARY TRANSPORT                      Vaiz, Veronica

LA-00059619  
1/15/21 1559            standing PO for               GEN 3890      5459    Transportation of Persons 4,450.00
1/15/21 1560            standing PO for               GEN 3890      5459    Transportation of Persons 4,200.00
1/15/21 1560            standing PO for               GEN 3890      5459    Transportation of Persons 2,090.00

Check Total: 10,740.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00059620  

1/15/21 20603695        LOPEZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20609005        TORRES, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20616555        LAFON, GABRIEL                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20605215        RIVERA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00
STEPHEN H. BONNER                                 Bonner, Stephen H.
LA-00059621  1/15/21 267             CCT 9/23/2020                 GEN 0136      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,283.75
Check Total: 2,283.75

CORPUS CHRISTI SAFE & LOCK                        Corpus Christi Safe & Lock
LA-00059622  1/15/21 55236           Inv#55236, 01/08/21           GEN 0440      7433    Parts & Misc Supplies 443.00
Check Total: 443.00

CPI FOODS INC                                     CPI FOODS INC

LA-00059623  
1/15/21 0112214         SHELF STABLE MEALS            GEN 4190      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,357.20
1/15/21 0112214         360 V#16 ONE MEAL SKETTIO     GEN 4190      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,324.80
1/15/21 0112214         360 V#1 ONE MEAL BEEF STEW @  GEN 4190      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,526.40
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Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jan 9, 2021
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EFT 
LA-00059623  

1/15/21 0112214         360 ONE MEAL LASAGNA @ $3.81  GEN 4190      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,371.60
1/15/21 0112214         360 ONE MEAL SCALLOP          GEN 4190      5221    Food & Edible Items 1,332.00
1/15/21 0112214         FREIGHT @ $400                GEN 4190      5221    Food & Edible Items 400.00

Check Total: 7,312.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00059624  1/15/21 18601855        AUSTIN, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19620475        VELA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
SEAN J. FLINCHBAUGH                               Flinchbaugh, Sean J.
LA-00059625  1/15/21 FLINCHBAUGHS0121Tuition Reimbursement - Sean  GEN 1280      5302    Education Registration Fees 1,221.11
Check Total: 1,221.11

FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.
LA-00059626  1/15/21 18FC0903H       SOT V. ADRIAN POLLO,          GEN 3380      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
Check Total: 750.00

GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC              Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc

LA-00059627  1/15/21 50592780        Inv#5059278-0, 01/11/21       GEN 0402      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 63.25
1/15/21 50592781        Inv#5059278-1, 01/12/21       GEN 0402      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 34.36

Check Total: 97.61
GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00059628  

1/15/21 255201109SD     NOV20 EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS    GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 13,961.68
1/15/21 255201109SD     NOV20 EHDC MILEAGE            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 2,872.70

1/15/21 255201110SD     NOV20 VTC EHDC TRANSPORT 
HRS  GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 19,978.12

1/15/21 255201108SD     NOV20 EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS    GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 69,785.82
1/15/21 255201108SD     NOV20 EHDC MILEAGE            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,447.28
1/15/21 260201105SD     NOV20 CBDC TRANSP RATE        GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 18,327.47
1/15/21 260201105SD     NOV20 CBDC MILEAGE            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,171.85
1/15/21 260201106SD     NOV20 CBDC TRANSP RATE        GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 28,251.12
1/15/21 260201106SD     NOV20 CBDC MILEAGE            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 588.80
1/15/21 255201106VCAS   NOV20 FINAL EHDC HOUSING      GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 2,285.25
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LA-00059628  

1/15/21 255201206VCAS   DEC20 FINAL EHDC HOUSING      GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 1,800.50
1/15/21 255201101SD     NOV20 EHDC HOUSING            GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 3,104,339.00
1/15/21 260201101SD     NOV20 CBDC HOUSING            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,071,762.00

1/15/21 260201108ICE    NOV20 HOUSTON CBDC ICE 
HOUSING GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 6,825.89

1/15/21 260201114ICE    NOV20 HSI CBDC ICE HOUSING    GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,829.62

1/15/21 260201008ICER   OCT20REVISEDHOUSTON 
CBDCICEHOU GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 9,781.43

1/15/21 260200908ICER   SEP20REVISEDHOUSTO 
CBDCICEHOUS GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 10,625.87

Check Total: 5,365,634.40
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00059629  

1/15/21 20615435        VILLARREAL, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 636.00
1/15/21 20615435        VILLARREAL, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 594.00
1/15/21 20615435        VILLARREAL, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 482.00
1/15/21 20615435        VILLARREAL, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20600345        SAUCEDA, RESPONDENTS          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 820.00
1/15/21 19600785        RODRIGUEZ, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20609935        BALBOA/ALVAREZ, CHILD         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20608265        HANLON, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,332.00
CHARLES GONZALEZ                                  Gonzalez, Charles

LA-00059630  

1/15/21 20604315        APAC, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 199614805       ESCOBEDO, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20601225        GARZA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20614585        GONZALES, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20605205        GUTIERREZ, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19620205        OLVERA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20615495        PFUFFER, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 19616275        SALAZAR, MOTHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20608185        SAUCEDO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20614205        SONNIER, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 

LA-00059630  

1/15/21 20602215        SOSA, FATHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20608535        TREVINO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20602045        VELA, CHI;DREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19610545        VENTO, FATHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20JUV030        PEREIDA, ALIAH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 20JUV302        GARCIA, JOEL                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20JUV304        FUENTES, DAVID                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20JUV304        FUENTES, DAVID                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
1/15/21 20JUV308        SUAREZ, NEVAEH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
1/15/21 JUV             CAVASOS, CHRISTOPHER          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             CANTU, ANDREW                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             BOYCE, AMEER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             CRUZ, MARK                    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             ENCINIA, JOHN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             ENCINIA, LORENE               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             MCKINNEY, ANTONIO             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             CIBRIAN, CHASSITY             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             GONZALEZ, MICHAEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             CARTER, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             HARRIS, KADYNCE               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             SMITH, MICHAEL                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             SALAZAR, RUBEN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             JAIME, JAYDEN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 5,025.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00059631  1/15/21 19600785        RODRIGUEZ, C/GARCIA, L        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20608535        TREVINO, JULISSA              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00059632  

1/15/21 20614775        GONZALEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20614775        GONZALEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20609035        BRASWELL, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18610005        DAVIS, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19614805        ESCOBEDO, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20614235        ESTRADA, FATHER               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19610535        OLSEN/ALLEN, CHILD            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 19610535        OLSEN/ALLEN, CHILD            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INC.                            ICS Jail Supplies Inc.

LA-00059633  1/15/21 W4183100        HYGIENE KITS FOR INMATE USE   GEN 3720      5440    Inmate General Supplies 2,275.00
1/15/21 W4232000        INMATE MATTRESSES             GEN 3720      5440    Inmate General Supplies 2,524.50

Check Total: 4,799.50
L CHRIS ILES PC                                   Iles PC, L Chris

LA-00059634  

1/15/21 JUV             SUMMERVILLE, BARRY            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             GALVAN, ALEXIA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             REYNA, ADAM                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             DAVIS, DAVIS                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             DERRICKS, THOMAS              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             COOPER, NATHANIEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             ORTIZ, JALYNN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             DAVIS, JADEN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             CAMP, CYRUS                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 675.00
INTERCONNECT                                      PSI Holdings LLC
LA-00059635  1/15/21 30203           Inv#30203, 01/11/21           GEN 0440      7323    Contract Personnel Services 219.99
Check Total: 219.99
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EFT JANET K. KASPAREK                                 Kasparek, Janet K.

LA-00059636  
1/15/21 18976           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
1/15/21 18977           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
1/15/21 18978           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00

Check Total: 450.00
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00059637  1/15/21 20610885        WAYMIRE, RESPONDENT 
FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,538.00

Check Total: 1,538.00
LINK STAFFING SERVICES CORPORATION                Link Staffing Services Corporation
LA-00059638  1/15/21 2119519         Nov'2020 Elections            GEN 3075      5185    Contract Personnel 446.21
Check Total: 446.21

ANGELA MARIE LUNA                                 Luna, Angela Marie
LA-00059639  1/15/21 LUNAA010321     Tuition Reimbursement - 2 of  GEN 1280      5302    Education Registration Fees 2,253.50
Check Total: 2,253.50

FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00059640  1/15/21 20603675        RIOJAS, DANNY                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19616545        HUFF, ANIYAH                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
MKE EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS                           Flores, Domingo

LA-00059641  1/15/21 204MKE202029    2017 Front End Loader 930M    GEN 0180      5252    Heavy Motor Equip & Mach 
M&R 500.00

Check Total: 500.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00059642  

1/15/21 19621715        CARDENAS, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20615445        CIBRIAN, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20605355        ESPINOZA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20608555        FAVELA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19621425        FLORES, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 

LA-00059642  

1/15/21 19617515        FRENCH, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20604385        GALINDO, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20615555        GOMEZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20610465        GRIMALDO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20614435        IRIGOYEN, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20614435        IRIRGOYEN, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20614025        LOPEZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20615645        MENDEZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20614305        MOLINA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 19620905        ORTIZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19620905        ORTIZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/15/21 20608395        QUINTANILLA, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/15/21 20605755        SALAZAR, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20605545        SALAZAR, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18613185        SMITH, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20JUV141        CAMP, CYRUS                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 20JUV146        COOPER, NATHANIEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 20JUV303        MARTINEZ, CHRISTOPHER         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
1/15/21 20JUV307        REYES, ROBERT                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
1/15/21 JUV             REYES, ROBERT                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             JAYDEN, JAIME                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             HARRIS, KADYNCE               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             CIBRIAN, CHASSITY             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             SALAZAR, RUBEN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             ALVAREZ, JULIAN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             ENCINIA, LORENCE              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             SMITH, MICHAEL                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/15/21 JUV             CARTER, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 5,925.00
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EFT LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00059643  

1/15/21 20615015        CHAVANA, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20612375        GARZA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20615215        GOTTFREDSON, CHILD            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20603335        HERNANDEZ, MOTHER             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20615305        MITCHELL, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20611365        MONTES, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20603145        MORENO, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19610535        OLSEN, ALLEGED FATHER         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20614505        THOMAS, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20615205        RODRIGUEZ, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 18604415        WILLIAMS, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,700.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00059644  

1/15/21 20609935        BALBOA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19619605        COATES, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18610005        DAVIS, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20614255        FAREK, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20616125        HARRIS, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 19616545        HUFF, RESPONDENT MOTHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19616845        MADDEN, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 17611855        MENDOZA, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19604275        MEZA, RESPONDENT MOTHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19610535        OLSEN, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 264.00
1/15/21 20608545        RIVERA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20614155        SMITH, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20615075        SMITH, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 20615075        SMITH, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/15/21 20614205        SONNIER, RESPONDENT MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00059644  

1/15/21 20602215        SOSA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 19620475        VELA, RESPONDENT MOTHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/15/21 18610075        ZUNIGA, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,864.00
PRO TECH MECHANICAL INC                           Pro Tech Mechanical Inc
LA-00059645  1/15/21 S31343          MEDICAL EXAMINER              GEN 1570      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 11,772.00
Check Total: 11,772.00

VALERIE J SAENZ                                   Saenz, Valerie J
LA-00059646  1/15/21 16CR0562F       STATE OF TEXAS V. XAVIER      GEN 3360      5343    Transcripts & Interpreters 1,104.50
Check Total: 1,104.50

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00059647  

1/15/21 A5762           Nueces County Courthouse EOC  GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 252.00
1/15/21 A5762           Nueces County Courthouse EOC  GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 252.00
1/15/21 A6417           The COVID Clinic Post         GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 621.00
1/15/21 A5971           Nueces County Courthouse      GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 189.00
1/15/21 A5971           Nueces County Courthouse Post GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 55.13
1/15/21 A6435           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 3,343.28
1/15/21 A6382           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,052.03
1/15/21 A6420           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 2,634.53
1/15/21 A6437           Security Services for KFL     GEN 6310      5185    Contract Personnel 223.51

Check Total: 11,622.48
PATRICIA A SHIPTON                                Shipton, Patricia A
LA-00059648  1/15/21 12312020        FY20/21 Legislative Consultant GEN 1285      5318    Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
Check Total: 5,000.00

TEXAS RIOGRANDE LEGAL AID INC                     Texas RioGrande Legal Aid Inc
LA-00059649  1/15/21 TRLA 121120     FY20/21TX Rio Grande Legal Aid GEN 3200      5443    Inter-Local Agreements 25,000.00
Check Total: 25,000.00

Mar 3, 2021 19 11:47:27 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jan 9, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Feb 12, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT THE COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE-COASTAL BEND The Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse-Coastal Bend

LA-00059650  1/15/21 20211           Coastal Bend Council on       GEN 4300      5470    Council on Alcohol &Drug 
Abuse 12,500.00

Check Total: 12,500.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF FRANK A. LAZARTE PLLC           The Law Office of Frank A. Lazarte PLLC
LA-00059651  1/15/21 16000405        Appointed Attny Fees          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 2,050.00
Check Total: 2,050.00

UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00059652  

1/15/21 112838          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 593.50
1/15/21 112840          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 350.00
1/15/21 112835          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,254.60
1/15/21 112834          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 1,380.60
1/15/21 112846          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 2,100.00
1/15/21 112845          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 540.80
1/15/21 112844          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 733.20

Check Total: 6,952.70
GLOBAL SPECTRUM LP                                Global Spectrum LP
LA-00059656  1/19/21 01072021        FY20/21 Budgeted Expenses     GEN 0141      5428    Contract Services-Other 50,828.87
Check Total: 50,828.87

ACCENTURE LLP                                     Accenture LLP
LA-00059657  1/22/21 1100721099      COVID-19 Response             GEN 0104      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 22,000.00
Check Total: 22,000.00

ATTENTI US INC                                    Attenti US INC

LA-00059658  1/22/21 R50211          Electronic monitors for       GEN 3480      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 3,027.42
1/22/21 LD7893          Electronic monitors for       GEN 3480      5434    Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 525.00

Check Total: 3,552.42
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EFT BRACEWELL LLP                                     Bracewell LLP
LA-00059659  1/22/21 21896861        BRACEWELL November 2020       GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

BRANSCOMB PLLC                                    Branscomb PLLC

LA-00059660  

1/22/21 17570           November services elizondo    GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 24,712.50
1/22/21 17571           november services on the      GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 10,914.50
1/22/21 17568           November services for carillo GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 3,084.80
1/22/21 17569           November and October services GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 737.30

Check Total: 39,449.10
JOHN A BREIER                                     Breier, John A
LA-00059661  1/22/21 12312020        Personal Services Contract    GEN 1389      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,680.00
Check Total: 7,680.00

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST                               Enterprise FM Trust

LA-00059662  

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0120      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 333.44

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 0120      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,221.21
1/22/21 FBN4113483      DMV REGISTATION FEE - PUBLIC  GEN 0120      5437    Fees & Permits 0

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0170      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 0170      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 0180      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62

1/22/21 FBN4113483      ENTERPRISE LEASE PAYMENTS -   GEN 0180      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - IT    GEN 1470      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.36

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 1470      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 448.90

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 1570      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 94.86

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 1570      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,026.78

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3480      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
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LA-00059662  

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3480      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3720      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 220.30

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3720      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,904.94
1/22/21 FBN4113483      DMV REGISTRATION FEE - JAIL - GEN 3720      5437    Fees & Permits 0

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 3850      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 9.29

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 3850      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,005.68
1/22/21 FBN4113483      DMV REGISTRATION FEE -        GEN 3850      5437    Fees & Permits 0
1/22/21 FBN4113483      ONE TIME EQUIPMENT CHARGE -   GEN 4190      5248    Car Accessories 721.51

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 4190      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 59.40

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 4190      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 581.37

1/22/21 FBN4113483      DMV REGISTRATION FEE - 
SENIOR GEN 4190      5437    Fees & Permits 0

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY MAINTENANCE 
CHARGES - GEN 5330      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43

1/22/21 FBN4113483      MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -       GEN 5330      5420    Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
Check Total: 17,976.44

FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00059663  
1/22/21 20FC4281C       SOT V. COLBERT FLOWERS,       GEN 3320      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
1/22/21 19FC0306G       SOT V. DYRAL BRAMLITT,        GEN 3370      5348    Defense Costs-Other 500.00
1/22/21 20FC2294H       SOT V. LILLIAN MARTINEZ,      GEN 3380      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
HALO-FLIGHT INC                                   HALO-Flight Inc
LA-00059664  1/22/21 1613            HALO-Flight FY20/21           GEN 5100      5416    Ambulance EMS Service 15,000.00
Check Total: 15,000.00
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EFT INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS (ICE)          Jimenez Engineering Solutions LLC

LA-00059665  
1/22/21 2180            Engineer 1 Project            GEN 0137      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,257.00
1/22/21 2180            Additional Material & Labor   GEN 0137      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,295.61
1/22/21 2180            Administrative                GEN 0137      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 156.00

Check Total: 4,708.61
KOFILE TECHNOLOGIES INC                           Kofile Technologies Inc
LA-00059666  1/22/21 235701          Reissue                       GEN 1315      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 2,453.76
Check Total: 2,453.76

LOCKWOOD ANDREWS & NEWNAM                         Lockwood Andrews & Newnam

LA-00059667  

1/22/21 5 010521        19232002PW-20-11:  COUNTY-
WIDE GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 2,688.00

1/22/21 7 010521        19231850 AC2001CNTY ANMLCaRE  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00
1/22/21 7 010521        19231565 ME2001NEW MEDICAL    GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,461.50

1/22/21 7 010521        19233100 
AP2201BAIRPRTEXPNSION GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 553.50

1/22/21 7 010521        19239001 CR-20-01:  CR-CR 67  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 210.50
1/22/21 7 010521        19239002 CR-20-02B:  CR-CR 69 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 105.50
1/22/21 7 010521        19239003 CR-20-03:  CR-CR 73  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 211.00
1/22/21 7 010521        19239005 CR-24-02:  CR-CR 48  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 105.50
1/22/21 7 010521        19231250 FG-20-01:  FG CMPS   GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 224.00
1/22/21 7 010521        19231007 PW-20-01:  COUNTY CH GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 224.00
1/22/21 7 010521        19232001PW-20-01:  COUNTY CH  GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 5,264.00
1/22/21 7 010521        19231008PW-20-01CHILLERS /JAIL GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,074.50

Check Total: 12,234.00
MEDPRO WASTE DISPOSAL LLC                         MedPro Waste Disposal LLC

LA-00059668  1/22/21 403704          Standing PO for recurring     GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 99.75
1/22/21 406249          Standing PO for recurring     GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 1,598.63

Check Total: 1,698.38
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EFT P & M COMMERCIAL OPERATIONS LLC                   P & M Commercial Operations LLC
LA-00059669  1/22/21 1064            Construction Management       GEN 1921      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 4,612.50
Check Total: 4,612.50

ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00059670  

1/22/21 17612245        ALVAREZ, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20600465        ALVAREZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20605195        AGUILAR, RESPONDENT FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20610015        CONRAD, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20612695        DAVILA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/22/21 20614235        ESTRADA, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/22/21 19621425        FLORES, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19620785        HAMILTON, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20603335        HERNANDEZ, RESPONDENT         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20608795        HUAPE, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19603965        LONGORIA, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20603245        MAYEAUX, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20609225        NARANJO, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19612545        ORTEGON, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20605215        RIVERA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20608645        ROBIN, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/22/21 20605545        SALAZAR, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/22/21 20JUV292        ROGERS, ASHLEE                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20JUV300        SOLIS, FAITH                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20JUV300        SOLIS, FAITH                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

Check Total: 4,050.00
PRUITT CONSULTING INC.                            Pruitt Consulting Inc.
LA-00059671  1/22/21 3216            ADA Upgrades - Independent    GEN 1919      5309    Architects 875.00
Check Total: 875.00
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EFT CARMEN M RAMIREZ                                  Ramirez, Carmen M

LA-00059672  

1/22/21 19616085        CHAVEZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20603115        DELAGARZA, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19612695        DELEON, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19619915        FLORES, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19604275        MEZA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20616965        PEREZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19609825        SOLIZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
JEFFERY AARON RANK                                Rank, Jeffery Aaron

LA-00059673  

1/22/21 20608265        HANLON, JOHN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20608655        LAVENDAR, MIRANDA             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19603965        LONGORIA, CHELSEA             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19616845        MADDEN, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19612545        ORTEGON/LONGORIA, CHELSEA     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20608955        PEREZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 18620275        FLORES, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00059674  
1/22/21 20614905        MARTINEZ, SERENITY            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20608655        LAVENDER, WESLEY              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20602365        HOUCK, JESSICA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00059675  1/22/21 A6490           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 956.48
Check Total: 956.48

LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J

LA-00059676  
1/22/21 JUV             CAMP, CYRUS                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             CARTER, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             COOPER, NATHANIEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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LA-00059676  

1/22/21 JUV             DAVIS, JAYDEN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             DERRICKS, THOMAS              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             FELL, ISABELLA                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             FRANCO, BENJAMIN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             GALVAN, ALEXA                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             GREEN, KEYANA                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             HARRIS, KADYNCE               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             JAIME, JAYDRIANA              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             KONZEM, TIMOTHY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             LANE, JARRETT                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             SMITH, MICHAEL                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             SUMMERVILLE, BARRY            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             WALSH, CHARLES                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 JUV             WILLIAMSON, JACOB             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/22/21 20614565        MAILES, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 13605545        MALLARD, JADE                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20608645        ROBIN, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20JUV309        MENDEZ, JOE                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 1,950.00
HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00059677  

1/22/21 19621155        AYALA, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20JUV305        MENDEZ, JOE                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20JUV305        MENDEZ, JOE                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
1/22/21 18610775        ZUNIGA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 850.00
ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00059678  

1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
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LA-00059678  

1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 320.77
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 498.46
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 643.60
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 410.31
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 579.23
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 539.19
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 112.15
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 146.77
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 222.92
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 249.23
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 236.31
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LA-00059678  

1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 111.69
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 367.38
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 114.00
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 162.46
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 47.54
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 378.00
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 23.08
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 199.85
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 178.15
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
1/22/21 SDUTX2101102    PAYCYCLE1                     GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 14,809.04
ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC                       Absolute Waste Services Inc
LA-00059679  1/22/21 610026          Standing PO for FY 2020-2021  GEN 0170      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 1,980.40
Check Total: 1,980.40
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EFT APOLLO TOWING/ EASY RIDER WRECKER SERVICE         DRR & RS Inc

LA-00059680  
1/22/21 201013831       TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 75.00
1/22/21 201115499       TOWING CHARGES - County Owned GEN 3700      5249    Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 65.00
1/22/21 201216749       TRAILER PICKED UP FOR NUECES  GEN 3700      5442    Investigation Costs 175.00

Check Total: 315.00
ATTORNEY AT LAW                                   Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00059681  
1/22/21 20FC4734A       PEREZ, HOMER                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20FC3484A       PEREZ, HOMER                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20FC5120C       COMPTON, GAYLA                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W
LA-00059682  1/22/21 16FC1297C       YBARRA, ANTHONY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

KENNETH BOTARY                                    Botary, Kenneth

LA-00059683  1/22/21 18FC2672B       DUKES, NINA                   GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 160.00
1/22/21 16CR2292B       SIAS, BENITO                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 585.00

Check Total: 745.00
BRUMFIELD LAW PLLC                                Brumfield Law PLLC
LA-00059684  1/22/21 983905B         RIOJAS, JEREMY                GEN 3340      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

STEPHEN W BYRNE                                   Byrne, Stephen W

LA-00059685  
1/22/21 19FC0244B       LANE, KESHEAN                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 19FC0245B       LANE, KESHEAN                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 18FC2472B       WILLIAMS, CAMERON             GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT COREY CAMPBELL                                    Campbell, Corey

LA-00059686  

1/22/21 CAMPBELL C 12262 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND COREY      GEN 1328      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 225.00
1/22/21 CAMPBELL 010221 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND            GEN 1328      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 315.00
1/22/21 CAMPBELL 010221 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND            GEN 1328      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 315.00
1/22/21 CAMPBELL 010221 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND            GEN 1328      5303    Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 315.00

Check Total: 1,170.00
GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00059687  1/22/21 20FC4920E       RODRIGUEZ, ELOY               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 13CR3378H       TACKETT, DALE                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ                       Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC
LA-00059688  1/22/21 20FC2436E       SANCEZ, LEONARD               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L

LA-00059689  1/22/21 18FC0256H       SANCHEZ, SAVINO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/22/21 19FC0846H       SANCHEZ, SAVINO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY  Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00059690  1/22/21 06101           FEB21 RENT M0011265 2/1/21    GEN 0370      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 2,697.84
Check Total: 2,697.84

DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00059691  1/22/21 190039E         VILANO, GABRIEL               GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
1/22/21 130162F         RIVERA, ANGEL                 GEN 3360      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 300.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert
LA-00059692  1/22/21 19FC5938C       SALDANA, MIGUEL               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 370.00
Check Total: 370.00
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EFT LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00059693  1/22/21 20FC1801B       SALAZAR, ANTHONY              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/22/21 19FC4681H       GALLAGHER, JOSHUA             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 700.00
GLOBAL SPECTRUM LP                                Global Spectrum LP

LA-00059694  

1/22/21 0004710IN       N95 Mask Cleaning             GEN 0104      5233    Electricity 3,035.91
1/22/21 0004710IN       N95 Mask Cleaning             GEN 0104      5233    Electricity 3,807.06
1/22/21 0004704IN       Drive-Thru Testing Site       GEN 0104      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 9,000.00
1/22/21 0004703IN       Drive-Thru Testing Site       GEN 0104      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 2,000.00

Check Total: 17,842.97
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00059695  1/22/21 19621705        CASTILLO, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/22/21 20615435        VILLAREAL, CHILD              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00

GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00059696  

1/22/21 18FC2321C       HASKINS, TREYVON              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/22/21 20FC3286B       MONTEZ, VINCENTE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 20FC4169B       MONTEZ, VINCENTE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 20FC4078H       ORTIZ, JESUS                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 950.00
GUY WILLIAMS LAW OFFICE LLC                       Guy Williams Law Office LLC
LA-00059697  1/22/21 17FC5063C       RIVERA, MARK                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
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EFT GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00059698  

1/22/21 20607035        OLIVA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20610745        FRENCH, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20600635        RIVERA, FATHER/UNKNOWNS       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20600635        RIVERA, FATHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 900.00
HART INTERCIVIC INC                               Hart Intercivic Inc

LA-00059699  1/22/21 077952          Poll Pads-Annual Software     GEN 1313      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 16,380.00
1/22/21 080044          Verity-Annual Software        GEN 1313      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 142,979.00

Check Total: 159,359.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00059700  1/22/21 20FC4430C       VASQUEZ, BENJAMIN             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20FC4429C       VASQUEZ, BENJAMIN             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 4                   Justice of the Peace Precinct 4

LA-00059701  1/22/21 DECEMBER 20     AMERICAN BANK ANALYSIS 
CHARGE GEN 3640      1002    JP 4 Checking Acct 59.40

Check Total: 59.40
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00059702  1/22/21 20603745        JACKSON, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/22/21 20FC1107E       SANCHEZ, ROBERT               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00

P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00059703  1/22/21 18MC28362       HERNANDEZ, MOSES              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 10CR2946H       FERNANDEZ, JESUS              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 450.00
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EFT LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00059704  

1/22/21 20MC02942       WILLIAMS, KHYREE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20MC30072       WILLIAMS, KHYREE              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19FC5000B       WILLIAMS, KHYREE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/22/21 17FC5092B       WRIGHT, JOSHUA                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00059705  

1/22/21 18MC127572      PANTOJA, DESTINY              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19FC4953H       PEREZ, ZACHARY                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
1/22/21 20FC5127C       TORRES, EDUARDO               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
1/22/21 17FC1831G       HERNANDEZ, MARIA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
1/22/21 19FC1551G       HERNANDEZ, MERCHANT           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

Check Total: 400.00
MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria D
LA-00059706  1/22/21 20FC4339E       YELLETS, BRYANT               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00059707  1/22/21 20FC4061B       COMPO, RODNEY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 20FC4060B       COMPO, RODNEY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 200.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00059708  

1/22/21 20616125        HARRIS, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20606845        HILL, RESPONDENT MOTHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 18620095        CUSTER, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19611745        HEADEN, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 15.00
1/22/21 19611745        HEADEN, RESPONCENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.18

1/22/21 19620475        ORNELAS, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.18

1/22/21 19620795        GARZA, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.18
1/22/21 19620795        GARZA, RESPOPNDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 15.00
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LA-00059708  

1/22/21 20601035        DAVILA RAMOS, RESP PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 15.00
1/22/21 20601035        DAVILA RAMOS, RESP PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.18

1/22/21 20603245        MAYEUX, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.18

1/22/21 20605935        ARELLANO, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.18

1/22/21 20608265        HANLON, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.18
1/22/21 20608265        HANLON, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 15.00

1/22/21 20610805        SHAFFER, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.18

1/22/21 20610805        SHAFFER, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 15.00

1/22/21 20613365        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.18
1/22/21 20613365        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.19
1/22/21 20613365        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 15.00
1/22/21 20613365        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 15.00

1/22/21 CPS DRUG        WILLIAMS, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 15.00

1/22/21 CPS DRUG        WILLIAMS, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 14.19

Check Total: 876.00
RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.
LA-00059709  1/22/21 203164D         HJG/SRG, CHILDREN             GEN 3330      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie
LA-00059710  1/22/21 17MC71112       CLARK, KENNETH                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00059711  

1/22/21 20FC5050A       DELEON, ALFREDO               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 19FC4228A       LOTT, VINCENT                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
1/22/21 18FC5488B       BAXTER, EDWARD                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/22/21 20FC2795E       CODDINGTON, RUBEN             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20FC4042E       GUTIERREZ, ASHLEY             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
CARMEN M RAMIREZ                                  Ramirez, Carmen M

LA-00059712  1/22/21 20600635        RIVERA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
1/22/21 20616965        PEREZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

Check Total: 400.00
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00059713  

1/22/21 20FC3384B       ESPARZA, ELIVIRA              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 17FC3095H       ALLEN, TYMOTHY                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 17FC3096H       ALLEN, TYMOTHY                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 17FC3097H       ALLEN, TYMOTHY                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 17FC3099H       ALLEN, TYMOTHY                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 18FC5340H       LIMON, SIMON                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/22/21 17FC5121H       LIMON, SIMON                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
JEFFERY AARON RANK                                Rank, Jeffery Aaron
LA-00059714  1/22/21 20616455        SANCHEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00059715  

1/22/21 18FC2518B       MUNOZ, GEOVANI                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/22/21 20FC5416E       DEL ALTO, SERGIO              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 20FC5296E       DEL ALTO, SERGIO              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 20FC5295E       DEL ALTO, SERGIO              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 20FC5293E       DEL ALTO, SERGIO              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
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EFT 
LA-00059715  

1/22/21 20FC0076E       DEL ALTO, SERGIO              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 18FC3576E       DEL ALTO, SERGIO              GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/22/21 19FC3058E       DEMPSEY, DAVID                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
MICHAEL J RYAN                                    Ryan, Michael J
LA-00059716  1/22/21 040560C         MCCLEERY, KRISTIN             GEN 3310      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

VALERIE J SAENZ                                   Saenz, Valerie J

LA-00059717  1/22/21 18FC3794F       STATE OF TEXAS V. JAKE        GEN 3360      5343    Transcripts & Interpreters 225.00
1/22/21 18FC2810F       STATE OF TEXAS V. JAVIER      GEN 3360      5343    Transcripts & Interpreters 171.00

Check Total: 396.00
IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma

LA-00059718  

1/22/21 18FC1824D       CASTILLO, WENDY               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 525.00
1/22/21 18FC2802D       CASTILLO, WENDY               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 525.00
1/22/21 15CR4138D       CASTILLO, WENDY               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 525.00
1/22/21 17FC4053D       CASTILLO, WENDY               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 525.00
1/22/21 20FC1866E       HOPKINS, WALTER               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,300.00
SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00059719  
1/22/21 A6488           The COVID Clinic Post         GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 1,035.00
1/22/21 A6462           The COVID Clinic Post         GEN 0104      5185    Contract Personnel 621.00
1/22/21 A6489           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 3,894.53

Check Total: 5,550.53
SHRED-IT                                          Stericycle, Inc
LA-00059720  1/22/21 8181232658      Record Shredding Services     GEN 1470      5455    Services - Other 2,071.54
Check Total: 2,071.54
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EFT CHARLES CECIL STARCHER                            Starcher, Charles Cecil
LA-00059721  1/22/21 15CR0440H       ESTRADA, MICHELLE             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH                    Stith, Law Offices of William J
LA-00059722  1/22/21 17610435        FELION, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L
LA-00059723  1/22/21 20FC4011C       SMITH, LE KEITH               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RUBEN ANTHONY TIJERINA JR                         Tijerina Jr, Ruben Anthony
LA-00059724  1/22/21 19617685        VARGAS, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.
LA-00059725  1/22/21 19FC5866A       FERGUSON, LOGAN               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 450.00

UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc
LA-00059726  1/22/21 112853          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 4,200.00
Check Total: 4,200.00

GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00059727  1/22/21 20FC4800B       ROSAS, MATTHEW                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/22/21 20FC4741B       CAMPBELL, CHAD                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher
LA-00059728  1/22/21 20JUV309        MENDEZ, JOE                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
Check Total: 250.00
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EFT ROBERT ZAMORA                                     Zamora, Robert
LA-00059729  1/22/21 11CR24401       BOONE, ANDREW                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00

RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D
LA-00059730  1/22/21 20FC3084B       LISCANO, MARISA               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
Check Total: 750.00

AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia
LA-00059731  1/29/21 17FC2169A       GONZALEZ, MARIO               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ATTORNEY AT LAW                                   Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00059732  1/29/21 20MC85281       CHANDLER, JEFFERY             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20MC89612       COMPTON, GAYLA                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill
LA-00059733  1/29/21 20601405        DARLING, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

STEPHEN W BYRNE                                   Byrne, Stephen W
LA-00059734  1/29/21 16CR2422F       FLORES, RICO                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ                       Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00059735  

1/29/21 16CR1543F       CADENA, LUIS                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/29/21 17FC2558F       LOZANO, RUDY                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/29/21 18FC4870F       LOZANO, RUDY                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/29/21 18FC5744F       ANKER, BRANDON                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,150.00
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EFT KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L

LA-00059736  1/29/21 20MC80401       RIOS, MARTIN                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20MC66811       RIOS, MARTIN                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
GRACIELA CONKLIN                                  Conklin, Graciela
LA-00059737  1/29/21 CONKLIN G 0121  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 34.30
Check Total: 34.30

DONALD B EDWARDS                                  Edwards, Donald B
LA-00059738  1/29/21 18FC2079F       HUFF, JULIAN                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 3,657.94
Check Total: 3,657.94

FADER, THE LAW OFFICE OF TIFFANY                  Fader, Tiffany Nicole

LA-00059739  
1/29/21 20609785        ZAVALA, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20613965        HOLDER, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20603915        CASAS, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00059740  

1/29/21 19FC1226A       AVILA, ANNA                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC1045A       ORNELAS, RICARDO              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 18FC0452A       AVILA, ANNA                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 19FC1225A       AVILA, ANNA                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 18FC0453A       AVILA, ANNA                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC1345B       ALVAREZ, JACOB                GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
1/29/21 20FC1472E       FLORES, JUVENAL               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00059741  
1/29/21 20FC1576D       SOT V. DANIEL MATHSON,        GEN 3330      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
1/29/21 19FC3990D       SOT V. JOSE ALBERTO ALANIZ,   GEN 3330      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
1/29/21 20FC2127D       SOT V. JESSE MEYERS, CAUSE    GEN 3330      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 2,250.00
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EFT LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.
LA-00059742  1/29/21 20FC1942H       SOLIZ, JESUS                  GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 625.00
Check Total: 625.00

GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00059743  

1/29/21 260201205SD     DEC20 CBDC TRANSP RATE        GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 24,363.57
1/29/21 260201205SD     DEC20 CBDC MILEAGE            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 1,754.33
1/29/21 260201206SD     DEC20 CBDC TRANSP RATE        GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 42,506.20
1/29/21 260201206SD     DEC20 CBDC MILEAGE            GEN 1393      2010    Accounts Payable - Other 365.13
1/29/21 260201201SD     DEC20 CBDC HOUSING            GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,158,849.00

Check Total: 2,227,838.23
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc
LA-00059744  1/29/21 20609995        CRUZ, MOTHER                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00059745  
1/29/21 20MC75501       LOZANO, STEVEN                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20MC71862       VILLARREAL, ANGELA            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 18FC2810F       SALAZAR, JAVIER               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
GUY WILLIAMS LAW OFFICE LLC                       Guy Williams Law Office LLC

LA-00059746  1/29/21 18FC5639F       GARCIA, ALBERT                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/29/21 18FC1809F       DANG, CUONG                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 550.00
GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A
LA-00059747  1/29/21 20604285        CASTILLO, MOTHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

Mar 3, 2021 40 11:47:27 AM



Check Register
Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Jan 9, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Feb 12, 2021

Check 
Type

Check 
Number

Check 
Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00059748  1/29/21 20FC5370E       WRIGHT, PRESTON               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC4259E       OLNEY, CLINT                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00059749  1/29/21 19MC101751      RIDDLE, RONALD                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC0964A       MORENO, JUAN                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 750.00
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00059750  
1/29/21 16CR3144A       CABRERA, REYNALDO             GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 1,096.00
1/29/21 19603675        RAMON, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 19609995        MCMAHAN, PARENTS              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,496.00
CELINA MARIE LOPEZ                                Lopez, Celina Marie

LA-00059751  
1/29/21 20FC5027F       FLORES, LISA                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/29/21 20FC5028F       FLORES, LISA                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/29/21 18FC1447F       SALAZAR, HECTOR               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 300.00
LYB ENTERPRISES                                   LYB Enterprises

LA-00059752  1/29/21 LYB FEB21       LEASE AGREEMENT #20170172 
4A4 GEN 1490      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 5,647.20

Check Total: 5,647.20
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla
LA-00059753  1/29/21 16CR1111F       SANCHEZ, BLAKE                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
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EFT MELVIN MICHAEL MEYER                              Meyer, Melvin Michael

LA-00059754  1/29/21 18FC6148A       COLLAZO, ANGEL                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 15CR2172F       GIBSON, GLADIS                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00059755  

1/29/21 20603785        ARTHUR, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20614445        BAZAN, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/29/21 19621705        CASTILLO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20604285        CASTILLO, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 19619605        COATS, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20610745        FRENCH, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 19607975        GONZALEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20603745        JACKSON, RESPONDENT FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 18611105        MARSHALL, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 18611105        MARSHALL, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20615645        MENDEZ, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20605755        SALAZAR, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20606155        SOLIZ, CHILD                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20614025        VILLARREAL, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20611805        WATERS, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 JUV             CANTU, ANDREW                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             CARTER, ANTHONY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             CRUZ, MARC                    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             DAVIS, JAYDEN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             DERRICKS, THOMAS              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             ENCINIA, LORENE               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             FRANCO, BENJAMIN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             GONZALEZ, MICHAEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             GUTIERREZ, AIDEN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             HARRIS, KADYNCE               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             JAIME, JAYDRIAN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             KONZEM, TIMOTHY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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EFT 

LA-00059755  

1/29/21 JUV             LANE, JARRETT                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             MONTEMAYOR, JEREMY            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             PEREIDA, ALIAH                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             ROSALES, BRANDON              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             SMITH, MICHAEL                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
1/29/21 JUV             TORRES, KLARISSA              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             VASQUEZ, ALEXANDER            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 JUV             YOUNGBLOOD, ELIJAH            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 19FC5031F       GUERRA, LETICIA               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,975.00
MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria D

LA-00059756  
1/29/21 19FC1195F       KNIGHT, KEITH                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/29/21 19FC1636F       KNIGHT, KEITH                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/29/21 19FC0865F       KNIGHT, KEITH                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00059757  

1/29/21 20603915        CASAS, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20612695        DAVILA, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20601035        DAVILA RAMOS, CHILDREN        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20608045        GONZALEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/29/21 20609655        GUTIERREZ LERMA, RESP 
MOTHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/29/21 20608485        LOPEZ, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20617285        MILLER, CHILD                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/29/21 20607065        PENA, CHILDREN                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20616965        PEREZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/29/21 20616965        PEREZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/29/21 17604855        RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, CHILD    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20606155        SOLIZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20608205        VASQUEZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,900.00
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EFT ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon
LA-00059758  1/29/21 19FC5885F       MEDINA, JOSE                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00059759  

1/29/21 20601405        DARLING, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/29/21 20617285        MILLER, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/29/21 20607035        OLIVA, RESPONDENT FATHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/29/21 17604855        RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

1/29/21 20615075        SMITH, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 1,200.00

RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00059760  
1/29/21 20MC67002       HARTFIELD, JONATHAN           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 16CR3371B       SILK, BARNEY                  GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
1/29/21 19FC2229G       CASTILLO, BEATRICE            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 237.77

Check Total: 787.77
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00059761  
1/29/21 20FC4057E       LOPEZ, MANUEL                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC4058E       LOPEZ, MANUEL                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC4775F       GONZALEZ, IVAN                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
JEFFERY AARON RANK                                Rank, Jeffery Aaron

LA-00059762  1/29/21 20600635        RIVERA/BROWN, CRYSTAL         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20600635        RIVERA/BROWN, CRYSTAL         GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J.            Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.
LA-00059763  1/29/21 20609645        DAVIS, DYLAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 226.00
Check Total: 226.00
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EFT GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R
LA-00059764  1/29/21 18FC1224F       CARREATHERS, ZACHARY          GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00059765  1/29/21 A6524           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 763.43
Check Total: 763.43

CHARLES CECIL STARCHER                            Starcher, Charles Cecil
LA-00059766  1/29/21 20MC00202       GUERRERO, JUAN                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

THE TORRES LAW FIRM                               Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00059767  

1/29/21 16MC05832       DAVILA, ROBERT                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20MC48622       BERNAL, ELIZABETH             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 16CR1729F       SAMUDIO, BENJAMIN             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/29/21 20FC2873F       JAMES, DAVID                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/29/21 17FC2064F       SAMUDIO, BENJAMIN             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 700.00
JANIE TREVINO                                     Trevino, Janie
LA-00059768  1/29/21 20MC85852       HERNANDEZ, CHRISTINE          GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00059769  

1/29/21 18FC6153A       CRUZ, ANTHONY                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 18FC6152A       CRUZ, ANTHONY                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 17FC1888A       STEPHENS, RITA                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/29/21 20FC4726B       CHAPA, MARCIELLA              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC3086B       CHAPA, MARCIELLA              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
1/29/21 20FC3086B       CHAPA, MARCIELLA              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
1/29/21 17FC3124E       NATALE, SHAWN                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,850.00
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EFT WABCO LLC                                         Wabco llc
LA-00059770  1/29/21 FEBRUARY 2021   Office building rent          GEN 3621      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 4,208.04
Check Total: 4,208.04

HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00059771  

1/29/21 20JUV299        ROSAS, JADE                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 JUV             AYALA, FAITH                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
1/29/21 19FC5060A       MORALES, JOSE                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/29/21 20FC0801A       PEREZ, REBEKAH                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 775.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00059772  

1/29/21 19MC93821       SOLIZ, ALFONSO                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 19FC5385F       SOLIZ, ALFONSO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
1/29/21 15CR3942F       GONZALEZ, JACOB               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 462.00
1/29/21 19FC4125F       SOLIZ, ALFONSO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 19FC5383F       SOLIZ, ALFONSO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 19FC4126F       SOLIZ, ALFONSO                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 2,012.00
RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D
LA-00059773  1/29/21 16CR2019F       RODRIGUEZ, ROSA LINDA         GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

ATTORNEY AT LAW                                   Toureilles, Yvonne G.
LA-00059774  1/29/21 20MC85263       CHANDLER, JEFFERY             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

BENTEK INC.                                       Bentek Inc.
LA-00059775  1/29/21 1136            Bentek Benefits enrollment    GEN 1250      5311    Software Srvc & Maintenance 44,760.00
Check Total: 44,760.00
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EFT TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00059776  
1/29/21 20FC3143C       DUNCAN, JOHN                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC3144C       DUNCAN, JOHN                  GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC5116C       MCGRAW, ROSEMARY              GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
TOMAS DURAN                                       Duran, Tomas
LA-00059777  1/29/21 NC0221          FY20/21 Insurance Consultant  GEN 0103      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 7,000.00
Check Total: 7,000.00

ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00059778  
1/29/21 19MC64702       PEREZ, CODY                   GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC1341D       VALENCIA, RAUL                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/29/21 20FC3460D       VALENCIA, RAUL                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 400.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC.             Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.

LA-00059779  1/29/21 20FC3753D       SOT V. KAYLA WALDEN,          GEN 3330      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00
1/29/21 19FC0331D       SOT V. GUADALUPE SAUCEDO,     GEN 3330      5348    Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 1,500.00
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J
LA-00059780  1/29/21 16MC13523       BARRERA, RUTILLO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo
LA-00059781  1/29/21 19MC33623       FLORES, JOANN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC              Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc

LA-00059782  

1/29/21 50631450        Inv#5063145-0, 01/20/21       GEN 0402      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 89.20
1/29/21 50631450        Inv#5063145-0, 01/20/21       GEN 0440      7421    Office Expense & Supplies 159.99
1/29/21 50561660        Furniture for Fire Chief      GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 987.80
1/29/21 50561660        Part #: 10712LNN              GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 607.75
1/29/21 50561660        Part #: 10788LNN              GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 987.80
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EFT 

LA-00059782  

1/29/21 50561660        Part #: 10711RNN              GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 607.75
1/29/21 50562870        Part #: 683LP                 GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,156.52
1/29/21 50562870        Part #: 4008CU10T             GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 763.24
1/29/21 50562870        Part #: IWMMKDY2AHIMCU        GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 734.56
1/29/21 50562870        Pricing per Quote #           GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 0
1/29/21 50561590        Furniture for Jenny Dorsey    GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 816.75
1/29/21 50561590        Part #: 94243NN Credenza,     GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,132.45
1/29/21 50561590        Part #: 94271NN               GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,356.85
1/29/21 50561590        Part #: 2091SR11T             GEN 1900      5680    Non Capital Outlay < $5000 441.10

Check Total: 9,841.76
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle
LA-00059783  1/29/21 19FC5812C       FAVELA, GERARDO               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00

KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00059784  

1/29/21 18MC58623       BRIONES, RYAN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/29/21 18MC58643       BRIONES, RYAN                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20MC84153       FRANCIS, JOSEPH               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20MC84143       FRANCIS, JOSEPH               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 750.00
JANET K. KASPAREK                                 Kasparek, Janet K.

LA-00059785  1/29/21 18982           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
1/29/21 18983           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00

Check Total: 300.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00059786  
1/29/21 20MC39132       LOPEZ, GABRIEL                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20MC39122       LOPEZ, GABRIEL                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20MC34043       GRESES, KARISSA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 500.00
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EFT LAW OFFICE OF ALLEN C LEE                         Lee, Law Office of Allen C
LA-00059787  1/29/21 19FC5350E       LEAL, ANTONIO                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00059788  1/29/21 20MC58852       PEREZ, MARCO                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC5151E       GRADY, JAMES                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
MKE EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS                           Flores, Domingo

LA-00059789  1/29/21 204MKE202031    2017 Front End Loader 930M    GEN 0180      5252    Heavy Motor Equip & Mach 
M&R 850.00

Check Total: 850.00
RACHEL MULTER MICHALEWICZ                         Multer Michalewicz, Rachel
LA-00059790  1/29/21 193377C         RIVERA, GILBERT               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 312.00
Check Total: 312.00

RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E

LA-00059791  

1/29/21 20MC24673       DELEON, ALFREDO               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
1/29/21 20MC24683       DELEON, ALFREDO               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC4422E       GARCIA, JOEY                  GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC4040E       GUTIERREZ, ASHLEY             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00
LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00059792  1/29/21 19FC5279C       REGALADO, BETH                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC3953C       MORTON, JASON                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
ROLAND LAW FIRM                                   Roland, Dasan

LA-00059793  
1/29/21 19MC42144       POLK, TONYA                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/29/21 20MC50474       RAMIREZ, JOSEPH               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20MC82924       MARTINEZ, RICKY               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 
LA-00059793  

1/29/21 20MC62474       NICHOLS, DOUGLAS              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 536.40
1/29/21 20MC70154       NICHOLS, DOUGLAS              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
1/29/21 20MC32324       VALDEZ, LEAH                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,336.40
IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma
LA-00059794  1/29/21 18FC6182F       CABELLO, TOMMY                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 16,430.59
Check Total: 16,430.59

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00059795  1/29/21 A6523           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 3,366.91
Check Total: 3,366.91

JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00059796  1/29/21 19MC36533       BOURGEOIS, SEAN               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC3710D       CASTILLO, MICHAEL             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.
LA-00059797  1/29/21 19FC4108C       MARTIN, MICHAEL               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

TLO SERVICES LLC                                  TLO Services LLC

LA-00059798  

1/29/21 1622177         Inv#1622177, 01/15/21         GEN 0402      7126    Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 106.21
1/29/21 1622191         Inv#1622191, 01/15/21         GEN 0410      7126    Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 7.00
1/29/21 1622273         Inv#1622273, 01/22/21         GEN 0412      7126    Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 259.37
1/29/21 1622149         Inv#1622149, 01/14/21         GEN 0412      7126    Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 127.23

Check Total: 499.81
DEE ANN TORRES MILLER                             Torres Miller, Dee Ann

LA-00059799  1/29/21 2011DCV2162E    NC,COCC(SA) VS MARIA V 
BARRIOS GEN 3530      2338    Due to Attornies-DC Registry 300.00

Check Total: 300.00
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EFT UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT   Usfat llc

LA-00059800  

1/29/21 112861          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 4,200.00
1/29/21 112856          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 633.10
1/29/21 112859          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 774.20
1/29/21 112860          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 806.70
1/29/21 112854          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 850.90
1/29/21 112850          STANDING PO FOR OUT OF        GEN 3700      5459    Transportation of Persons 779.40

Check Total: 8,044.30
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00059801  

1/29/21 17MC17742       VELASQUEZ, ROBERTO            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 17MC25092       VELASQUEZ, ROBERTO            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 18MC38382       ESPINOZA, ALEJANDRO           GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 18MC26392       VELASQUEZ, ROBERTO            GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 19MC11752       FARRELL, JENNIFER             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 18MC100512      WASHINGTON, JONANTHAN         GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 18MC100522      WASHINGTON, JONANTHAN         GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20MC11683       RANGEL, JESSICA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/29/21 19MC45353       RIVAS, DELILAH                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 19FC5592C       DAVILA, UVALDO                GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
1/29/21 20FC2798D       CHAVANA, JOE                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC2799D       CHAVANA, JOE                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 20FC2801D       CHAVANA, JOE                  GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,400.00
GERALD G VILLARREAL                               Villarreal, Gerald G
LA-00059802  1/29/21 17MC17392       ALVARADO, LUIS                GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ROBERT ZAMORA                                     Zamora, Robert

LA-00059803  1/29/21 19MC69782       CRIM, JOSHUA                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
1/29/21 16CR29663       BOLTON, LELSLIE               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00059804  
2/5/21 20MC70574       HICKS, WAYLON                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC16414       FLOWERS, COLBERT              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC28164       NARVAEZ, MARIA                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill
LA-00059805  2/5/21 19MC19534       DERRICKS, EDWARD              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KENNETH BOTARY                                    Botary, Kenneth
LA-00059806  2/5/21 20MC37614       TORRES, VALERIE               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

BRUMFIELD LAW PLLC                                Brumfield Law PLLC
LA-00059807  2/5/21 18MC33744       VALDEZ, JORDAN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

STEPHEN W BYRNE                                   Byrne, Stephen W

LA-00059808  

2/5/21 SID10157608     DUER, KASONDRA                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC86274       MOSQUEDA, TIMOTHY             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC24704       MARTINEZ, MERCEDES            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC53864       CASAREZ, CRYSTAL              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC18894       CAVAZOS, RAFAEL               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00059809  2/5/21 18MC84974       LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN          GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC87534       RODRIGUEZ, ELOY               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT JEANETTE CANTU-BAZAR                              Cantu-Bazar, Jeanette

LA-00059810  

2/5/21 16MC05704       CHAPA, DAVID                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC20424       CHAPA, DAVID                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC89804       ORRECK, JACKIE                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC72914       ZAPATA, NICHOLAS              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ                       Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC
LA-00059811  2/5/21 19MC63684       HERNANDEZ, ELIDA              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L

LA-00059812  2/5/21 20MC80444       RIOS, MARTIN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC80474       RIOS, MARTIN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00059813  
2/5/21 20MC48614       NORDMAN, ALEXANDER            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC29214       JOHNSON, TIFFANIE             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC50314       PREVITY, MICHAEL              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond

LA-00059814  2/5/21 18MC63144       CAMACHO, RAUL                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC91244       PHIPPS, ROBERT                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00059815  2/5/21 20MC32544       VALDEZ, ANTHONY               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC69394       RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT CHRISTOPHER DORSEY                                Dorsey, Christopher
LA-00059816  2/5/21 20MC78774       CRUZ, FAVELA                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ                        Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann
LA-00059817  2/5/21 20MC65684       PLAZOLA, JOSE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00059818  

2/5/21 18MC43004       BONNER, TERRON                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC06994       BONNER, TERRON                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
2/5/21 20MC28674       ROBB, GEOFFERY                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC50514       EASTWOOD, SCHUYLER            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 750.00
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00059819  

2/5/21 20MC79984       MILLER, DIVINA                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC63334       DECK, EDWARD                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC33674       BARNETT, CHRISTOPHER          GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC28084       PENA, MIKAEL                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC27144       CASAREZ, MATTHEW              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC45874       SPENCER, AUSTIN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC84204       MOERBE, COLEMAN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC130154      RODRIGUEZ RIOS, ROMAN         GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 17MC103324      RODRIGUEZ RIOS, ROMAN         GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC83694       BROWN, CRYSTAL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo

LA-00059820  2/5/21 16MC08884       ALVARADO, CARA                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC114974      ALVAREZ, EDWARD               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00059821  
2/5/21 15CR57684       CORONADO, STEVEN              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 15CR19334       CORONADO, STEVEN              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 570.00
2/5/21 18MC46714       LEE, MELANIE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 970.00
GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC                           Geo Secure Services LLC

LA-00059822  
2/5/21 255201201SD     DEC20 EHDC HOUSING            GEN 1393      2017    A/P GEO for La Villa 2,973,664.25

2/5/21 260201002BOPR2  OCT20 CBDC 
HOUSIING/INTEREST  GEN 1393      2018    A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,850.28

Check Total: 2,975,514.53
STEPHEN A GIOVANNINI                              Giovannini, Stephen A

LA-00059823  
2/5/21 18MC127684      QUEZEDA, JOE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC39774       GARCIA, JACOB                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC55844       PEREZ, MATHIEU                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00059824  2/5/21 19MC88824       GONZALES, ANDY                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 17MC72724       GARCIA, TIOFILO               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
CHARLES GONZALEZ                                  Gonzalez, Charles
LA-00059825  2/5/21 20MC69854       GARCIA, RODNEY                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00059826  

2/5/21 19MC68924       MARTINEZ, SARAH               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC26334       FREERKS, ANDY                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC41004       MURPHREY, MICHAEL             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
2/5/21 20MC41034       MURPHREY, MICHAEL             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
2/5/21 20MC41024       MURPHREY, MICHAEL             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
2/5/21 20MC40994       MURPHREY, MICHAEL             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
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EFT 
LA-00059826  

2/5/21 20MC54724       ALANIS, JESUS                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC26344       FREERKS, ANDY                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC21244       LEWIS, MARION                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00059827  

2/5/21 19MC59254       PEREZ, RUBEN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC39054       PEREZ, YVONNE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC39034       PEREZ, YVONNE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC39044       PEREZ, YVONNE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle

LA-00059828  
2/5/21 19MC040984      PEREZ, ANGELA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC101994      PEREZ, ANGELA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
2/5/21 19MC33554       MONROE, MARC                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 550.00
KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00059829  

2/5/21 18MC07984       TURNER, WILFRED               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
2/5/21 19MC20164       GARCIA, JOAQUINA              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 16MC12524       MAULDIN, BARRY                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC29564       ACOSTA, ANTONIO               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00
APRIL L JONES                                     Jones, April L
LA-00059830  2/5/21 JONES A 0121    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 67.13
Check Total: 67.13

P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00059831  
2/5/21 20MC63364       KITTRELL, NICHOLAS            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC05424       SHEPARD, PATRICIA             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC54334       HERNANDEZ, ROGELIO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa
LA-00059832  2/5/21 20MC74534       CALDERA, TAMMY                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

RUBEN R. LERMA JR                                 Lerma Jr, Ruben R.

LA-00059833  2/5/21 20MC51904       GUSTIN, HAILEY                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC28244       RODRIGUEZ, MARINA             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla
LA-00059834  2/5/21 20MC58124       LAND, BRYNN                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

MEDPRO WASTE DISPOSAL LLC                         MedPro Waste Disposal LLC
LA-00059835  2/5/21 418740          Standing PO for recurring     GEN 3890      5455    Services - Other 1,598.63
Check Total: 1,598.63

MELVIN MICHAEL MEYER                              Meyer, Melvin Michael

LA-00059836  2/5/21 20MC50244       MARTINEZ, RAMIRO              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC78454       SALAS, SEGIO                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RITA MORALES                                      Morales, Rita

LA-00059837  2/5/21 18MC20944       HINOJOSA, LISA                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 17MC66584       RAMIREZ, RUBEN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00059838  

2/5/21 20MC48084       PIGG, DAVID                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC69484       RIVERA LIMON, ERIC            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC89574       DELEON, RAQUEL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

2/5/21 15CR55084       ATUNEZ HERNANDEZ, 
ARMANDO     GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

2/5/21 15CR23224       RAMOS, BRAULO                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,000.00

VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00059839  2/5/21 19MC14364       CARTER, LEONARD               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC47294       FARIS, JUDY                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
PERKINS, LAW OFFICE OF ERIC                       Jared Perkins
LA-00059840  2/5/21 20MC49494       AGUIRRE, JOHN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GEORGE FRANK PICHA III                            Picha III, George Frank
LA-00059841  2/5/21 19MC17034       VASQUEZ, JUAN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00059842  2/5/21 20MC53754       GARCIA, MARICELA              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC23284       BENAVIDEZ, JACOB              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00059843  

2/5/21 20MC64674       CLARK, KENNETH                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
2/5/21 20MC33884       CLARK, KENNETH                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
2/5/21 18MC90534       SERVELLON, AARON              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC36054       SCHAEDE, JERRED               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 424.00
2/5/21 20MC03084       SCHAEDE, JERRED               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC40194       SUAREZ, ANTONIO               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 

LA-00059843  

2/5/21 19MC06704       CANTU, CLAUDIA                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC022645      DELEON, STACIE                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC84114       MCCORKLE, DONALD              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC67224       GARCIA, BRENDA                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC99904       GARZA, OMAR                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC114844      DARLING, SHIRLEY              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 16MC15374       WRIGHT, STEPHAN               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,724.00
RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E
LA-00059844  2/5/21 20MC66994       HARTFIELD, JONATHAN           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LAURA ALLISON RAMOS                               Ramos, Laura Allison

LA-00059845  2/5/21 20MC34254       AGUILAR, MATTHEW              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC111464      GARCIA, DOLLY                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
JEFFERY AARON RANK                                Rank, Jeffery Aaron

LA-00059846  

2/5/21 20MC80884       JENKINS, KENNETH              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC17134       MCCLENDON, JEREMY             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC33844       HASSAN, USAMA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC43844       HUCKABEE, DEREK               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC24604       HENSON, LUKE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00059847  

2/5/21 17MC11604       DELEON, MARION                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC88834       GUTIERREZ, MARIO              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 16CR14754       DELEON, MARION                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC65094       BALLOU, JOHN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
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EFT DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K

LA-00059848  2/5/21 20MC70714       PARRA, BRIAN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC85874       PARRA, SAUL                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P

LA-00059849  

2/5/21 20MC54834       PACHECO, JOSE                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC84004       PORTILLA, JEAN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC90824       MARTINEZ, ISREAL              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC87434       BROADSTREET, KYLE             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC21494       ANDERSON, JONATHAN            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC100124      RAMIREZ, VICTOR               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00
GERALD ALLEN ROGEN                                Rogen, Gerald Allen

LA-00059850  2/5/21 20MC40294       KORTESMAKI, DANNY             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC114674      WILLIE, RYAN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
IRMA SANJINES                                     Sanjines, Irma
LA-00059851  2/5/21 17MC48984       ESPINOZA, CHRISTOPHER         GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

STEVE H SCHIWETZ                                  Schiwetz, Steve H
LA-00059852  2/5/21 19MC96074       TALKINGTON, RANDALL           GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc
LA-00059853  2/5/21 A6547           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 956.48
Check Total: 956.48
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EFT CHARLES CECIL STARCHER                            Starcher, Charles Cecil

LA-00059854  
2/5/21 19MC50454       LUGO, SAMMY                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC13014       SAENZ, ESHELLE                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC49474       VILLANUEVA, RENE              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00059855  

2/5/21 19MC09884       HARLEY, DONNA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC09894       HARLEY, DONNA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC66854       INA, JOSHUA                   GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC70944       THOMPSON, BREANNA             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC33401       HARVEY, JEFFREY               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 17MC19404       MARQUEZ, ANTHONY              GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC67354       GALVEZ, TEDDY                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC04184       LIMAS, RAFAEL                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/5/21 18MC120994      AMUNDSEN, JOHN                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,600.00
THE GARZA LAW FIRM                                Veronica Garza PLLC

LA-00059856  
2/5/21 20MC80374       GUERRA, PAULITA               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC48434       CASERES, JUAN                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC49954       TINOCO, JOSE                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
THE TORRES LAW FIRM                               Out of Order Concepts Inc.

LA-00059857  
2/5/21 20MC36984       TRUMAN, ANTHONY               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC34604       ARTHUR, JOHN                  GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC69714       GOMEZ, ROBERT                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT JOHN W. TINDER                                    Tinder, John W.

LA-00059858  2/5/21 20MC79994       BOYETTE, GARY                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC13904       TYLER, SIERRA                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.
LA-00059859  2/5/21 20MC85274       CHANDLER, JEFFERY             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

JANIE TREVINO                                     Trevino, Janie

LA-00059860  2/5/21 18MC119424      ORTEGA, BRANDON               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
2/5/21 20MC74334       LACY, THEADELL                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

Check Total: 450.00
GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00059861  2/5/21 15CR56664       GRANT, TRAVIS                 GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC80804       HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
HAROLD CHRISTOPHER WALLER                         Waller, Harold Christopher

LA-00059862  2/5/21 18MC89694       BOCANEGRA, MANDIE             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC114984      BOCANEGRA, MANDIE             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00059863  2/5/21 20MC40244       ROBLEDO, SOFIA                GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC68624       MITCHELL, GARRETT             GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RICHARD D ZAPATA                                  Zapata, Richard D

LA-00059864  2/5/21 18MC04824       PUENTE, ALEAJANDRO            GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
2/5/21 20MC73744       LISCANO, MARISA               GEN 3140      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 350.00
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EFT ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS                         ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS

LA-00059868  

2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 320.77
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 498.46
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 643.60
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 410.31
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 579.23
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 539.19
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 112.15
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EFT 

LA-00059868  

2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 146.77
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 222.92
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 18.98
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 236.31
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 111.69
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 367.38
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 114.00
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 300.03
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 162.46
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 47.54
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 378.00
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 168.46
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 23.08
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 199.85
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 178.15
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
2/5/21 SDUTX2101103    ALL                           GEN 0020      2559    CHILD SUPPORT 138.46

Check Total: 14,732.51
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EFT ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC                       Absolute Waste Services Inc

LA-00059869  2/5/21 611102          Standing PO FY 2020-2021      GEN 0170      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 388.46
2/5/21 611178          Solid Waste Collection &      GEN 0180      5239    Tipping & Dump Fees 6,588.00

Check Total: 6,976.46
AMADOR C. GARCIA                                  Amador C. Garcia
LA-00059870  2/5/21 17FC0509G       FILLINGER, CRYSTAL            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00059871  2/5/21 20MC91643       WALLACE, OTTO                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC94203       BOCK, TROY                    GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00059872  2/5/21 16CR08583       MENDOZA, ISA                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/5/21 20FC1034G       GARCIA, MICHAEL               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 200.00
KENNETH BOTARY                                    Botary, Kenneth

LA-00059873  

2/5/21 16CR1082E       MORALES, CARLOS               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 16CR3331E       MORALES, CARLOS               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20FC0141E       MORALES, CARLOS               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC4285E       MORALES, CARLOS               GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,295.00

Check Total: 1,895.00
DAVID B BROOKS                                    Brooks, David B
LA-00059874  2/5/21 DB013021        LEGAL CONSULTANT              GEN 1285      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

STEPHEN W BYRNE                                   Byrne, Stephen W
LA-00059875  2/5/21 18FC4795G       HINOJOSA, ISAIAS              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S
LA-00059876  2/5/21 15CR1292A       RODRIGUEZ, ABEL               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ                       Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00059877  2/5/21 19FC4923G       CADE, JOHN                    GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 15CR3345G       HARTLEY, NIKINIA              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
KEVIN L COCHRAN                                   Cochran, Kevin L
LA-00059878  2/5/21 18FC3011H       SANCHEZ, SAVINO               GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00059879  

2/5/21 20FC3868E       RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC6022E       RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC2856E       RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18FC4094E       RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18FC1299E       RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20FC1782E       RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL             GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00059880  2/5/21 18FC0304D       SALINAS, MONDAY               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18FC4515G       MILLER, DAVINA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR                        Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo

LA-00059881  2/5/21 20MC85303       RAMBO, BRUCE                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18FC5774A       CRUZ, JOHN                    GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
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EFT LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.

LA-00059882  2/5/21 18FC5378G       DELTORO, MICHAEL              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18FC5377G       DELTORO, MICHAEL              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
MELISSA GARZA                                     Garza, Melissa
LA-00059883  2/5/21 GARZA M 0121    Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 29.40
Check Total: 29.40

GRAHAM LEGAL SERVICES                             Graham, Coretta

LA-00059884  
2/5/21 19FC4997G       SALCEDO, JENNIFER             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
2/5/21 19FC5769G       ELLER, JOSHUA                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/5/21 20FC2164G       SALCEDO, JENNIFER             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio
LA-00059885  2/5/21 20MC91893       PEREZ, RUBEN                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

HDR ENGINEERING INC                               HDR Engineering INC
LA-00059886  2/5/21 1200323364      M001124016/28-12/26/20 1/28/21 GEN 0375      5428    Contract Services-Other 1,005.00
Check Total: 1,005.00

JANET K. KASPAREK                                 Kasparek, Janet K.
LA-00059887  2/5/21 18985           STANDING PO NEW HIRE          GEN 3700      5306    Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David
LA-00059888  2/5/21 20FC3170A       SALAZAR, MARK                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00059889  

2/5/21 19FC4611A       RINCHE, NOE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/5/21 20FC4306A       RINCHE, NOE                   GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20FC4087G       ATKINSON, GEORGE              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,290.00
2/5/21 20FC3218H       HERNANDEZ, ROGELIO            GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,040.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00059890  

2/5/21 18FC0179A       PADILLA, HEATHER              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/5/21 12CR2178G       RANGEL, SHAWNTEL              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/5/21 19FC5893G       RANGEL, SHAWNTEL              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/5/21 17FC1905H       PENA, MICHELLE                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/5/21 17FC3515H       PENA, MICHELLE                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/5/21 18FC1060H       GUERRERO, CHARLES             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/5/21 20FC2419H       LOPEZ, GABRIEL                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 2,500.00
LAW OFFICE ROSE M. HARRISON                       Harrison, Rosabel M
LA-00059891  2/5/21 16FC1718A       JASSO,  ELSY                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 400.00

KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00059892  

2/5/21 20FC4201B       PANTOJA, ERIC                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
2/5/21 20FC3950F       PERALTA, ERIKA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
2/5/21 19FC3884H       RANDLE, WILLIAM               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
2/5/21 19FC5362H       ESCOBEDO, JOSEPH              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 250.00
MKE EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS                           Flores, Domingo

LA-00059893  2/5/21 MKE202102       2014 Maintainer 120M STANDING GEN 0180      5252    Heavy Motor Equip & Mach 
M&R 900.00

Check Total: 900.00
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EFT MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria D
LA-00059894  2/5/21 21FC0061A       FRANCO, CARLOS                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

PALM DRIVE LTD                                    Palm Drive LTD
LA-00059895  2/5/21 20211           Monthly rent for Records      GEN 1470      5422    Bldg & Space Rent 14,850.00
Check Total: 14,850.00

PERKINS, LAW OFFICE OF ERIC                       Jared Perkins

LA-00059896  

2/5/21 20MC87193       DAVIS, MICHAEL                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20FC1233G       TAVAREZ, ANTHONY              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20FC2539G       MEYER, DAVID                  GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20FC1234G       TAVAREZ, ANTHONY              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00059897  

2/5/21 17FC4435A       VEGA, VALERIE                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC2502G       PRIETO, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/5/21 20FC0711G       PRIETO, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/5/21 19FC3620G       PRIETO, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/5/21 17FC4950G       THOMASON, ROBERT              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/5/21 19FC5840G       WINTERBERG, SCOTT             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC5839G       WINTERBERG, SCOTT             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC5838G       WINTERBERG, SCOTT             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC5837G       WINTERBERG, SCOTT             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC5836G       WINTERBERG, SCOTT             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC5835G       WINTERBERG, SCOTT             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC4843G       WINTERBERG, SCOTT             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18FC0531G       WINTERBERG, SCOTT             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18FC0487G       WINTERBERG, SCOTT             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18FC2611G       NORIEGA, ANTHONY              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 2,500.00
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EFT PLANT INTERSCAPES INC                             Plant Interscapes Inc
LA-00059898  2/5/21 343416          COURTHOUSE-INTERIOR           GEN 1570      5264    Landscape & Grounds M&R 554.45
Check Total: 554.45

PRATT, LAW OFFICE OF AMIE AUGENSTEIN              Augenstein, Amie

LA-00059899  2/5/21 20MC25222       LEAL, ELIZABETH               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC92403       RUIZ, JENNIFER                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
RANDALL E PRETZER PLLC                            Pretzer PLLC, Randall E
LA-00059900  2/5/21 18MC119882      COLLARD, COLTON               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ROBERTO D. REYNA                                  Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00059901  2/5/21 20MC84583       EVANS, SAVANNA                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC85633       EVANS, SAVANNA                GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
DEBORAH K RIOS                                    Rios, Deborah K
LA-00059902  2/5/21 15CR1174C       RAMIREZ, STEVEN               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

ADAM P RODRIGUE                                   Rodrigue, Adam P
LA-00059903  2/5/21 20FC2352D       FLORES, RAYLYNN               GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ROLAND LAW FIRM                                   Roland, Dasan

LA-00059904  

2/5/21 19MC50293       MARTINEZ, STEVEN              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC69143       HAGY, BRADLEY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC15203       NICHOLS, DOUGLAS              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC38333       POGUE, LACEY                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC66963       COLLINS, JOSHUA               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC59833       HAGY, BRADLEY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC59843       HAGY, BRADLEY                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC48353       NICHOLS, DOUGLAS              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00059904  

2/5/21 20FC3780C       COLLINS, JOSHUA               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
2/5/21 20FC2532G       MAZA, REYES                   GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
2/5/21 19FC4536H       FIELDS, STEPHANIE             GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 998.20

Check Total: 3,548.20
GABRIEL R SALAIS                                  Salais, Gabriel R

LA-00059905  
2/5/21 18MC115962      POHL, JOHN                    GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC91292       RODARTE, RAMIRO               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 16FC0369G       MORROW, STEPHANIE             GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
SELINA SALCIDO                                    Salcido, Selina
LA-00059906  2/5/21 SALCIDO S 0121  Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 7.84
Check Total: 7.84

SEC-OPS INC                                       Sec-Ops Inc

LA-00059907  2/5/21 A6546           STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE    GEN 1305      5185    Contract Personnel 4,067.78
2/5/21 A6604           Juvenile Department & County  GEN 3480      5185    Contract Personnel 956.48

Check Total: 5,024.26
CHARLES CECIL STARCHER                            Starcher, Charles Cecil

LA-00059908  2/5/21 19FC4615A       GUERRERO, JUAN                GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
2/5/21 20FC0154H       GALVAN, CARLOS                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 950.00
JAMES L STORY II                                  Story II, James L

LA-00059909  

2/5/21 20MC81833       GOMEZ, ROLAND                 GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC87333       CONSTANTE, ALEXIS             GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 14CR0938A       SOLIZ, ROBERT                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/5/21 18FC0462A       VILLA, RONNIE                 GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/5/21 18FC5383H       GOMEZ, ROLAND                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/5/21 18FC1334H       GOMAZ, ROLAND                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/5/21 20FC4492H       GOMEZ, ROLAND                 GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,750.00
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EFT TLO SERVICES LLC                                  TLO Services LLC
LA-00059910  2/5/21 1622337         Inv#1622337, 01/27/21         GEN 0402      7126    Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 384.25
Check Total: 384.25

YVONNE G. TOUREILLES                              Toureilles, Yvonne G.
LA-00059911  2/5/21 20FC3062H       REYES, ANTONIO                GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

GABRIEL VASQUEZ                                   Vasquez, Gabriel

LA-00059912  

2/5/21 19MC58992       GIROUARD, JOSHUA              GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC54632       GARZA, JACOB                  GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19MC15102       SANCHEZ, SAMUEL               GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC122112      VILLASANA, JOHNATHAN          GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC90552       TAGLE, GEORGE                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18MC71772       VALDEZ, JESUS                 GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC2998A       GARZA, JACOB                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 17FC1526A       GARZA, JACOB                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 17FC1580A       SONSTENG, VERNON              GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 18FC0953C       ENCINA, KATRINA               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,000.00
ROBERTO G VELA                                    Vela, Roberto G
LA-00059913  2/5/21 20FC2186A       GONZALEZ, TANYA               GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LAURA VILLAREAL                                   Villareal, Laura
LA-00059914  2/5/21 VILLAREAL L 0121 Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 7.35
Check Total: 7.35

GERALD G VILLARREAL                               Villarreal, Gerald G

LA-00059915  

2/5/21 17MC68502       LONGORIA, ROXANNA             GEN 3120      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20MC79733       MEDINA, ANTONIO               GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 20FC3508A       RIOS, BRANDI                  GEN 3310      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC2920D       LONGORIA, ROXANNA             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
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LA-00059915  

2/5/21 19FC2917D       LONGORIA, ROXANNA             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/5/21 19FC2918D       LONGORIA, ROXANNA             GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/5/21 18FC0902H       OBRIEN, JONATHAN              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/5/21 18FC0260H       OBRIEN, JONATHAN              GEN 3380      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
ERASMO YBARRA                                     Ybarra, Erasmo
LA-00059916  2/5/21 YBARRA E 0121   Standing PO for Juvenile      GEN 3480      5541    Mileage - Local 11.27
Check Total: 11.27

EPIMENIO YSASSI                                   Ysassi, Epimenio

LA-00059917  
2/5/21 20FC4765C       BENAVIDEZ, ROBERTO            GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/5/21 19FC5951G       BARELA, SIERRA                GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
2/5/21 20FC3418G       HUTCHINS, THOMAS              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 720.00

Check Total: 1,370.00
ROBERT ZAMORA                                     Zamora, Robert
LA-00059918  2/5/21 19MC69793       CRIM, JOSHUA                  GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

ACCENTURE LLP                                     Accenture LLP

LA-00059920  2/12/21 1100725387      COVID-19 Response             GEN 0104      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 12,645.00
2/12/21 1100727071      COVID-19 Response             GEN 0104      5305    Administrat & Consultant Fees 5,855.00

Check Total: 18,500.00
BENTIO A. MUNIZ III                               Bentio A. Muniz III
LA-00059921  2/12/21 21E012601       MULTI PURPOSE ROOM- (5TH      GEN 1901      5265    Mechanical Systems Repairs 907.60
Check Total: 907.60

TRAVIS W BERRY                                    Berry, Travis W

LA-00059922  

2/12/21 18MC90481       REYNA, LEONARD                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 18MC12191       REYNA, LEONARD                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 18FC4033F       REYNA, LEONARD                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
2/12/21 18FC4029F       REYNA, LEONARD                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 18FC4064F       REYNA, LEONARD                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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LA-00059922  

2/12/21 18FC5866F       REYNA, LEONARD                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 18FC4034F       REYNA, LEONARD                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
2/12/21 18FC0201F       REYNA, LEONARD                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
2/12/21 18FC5867F       REYNA, LEONARD                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
2/12/21 18FC4031F       REYNA, LEONARD                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
2/12/21 19FC5928G       Russell, Edward               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 4,550.00
WILLIAM BILL BONILLA                              Bonilla, William Bill

LA-00059923  

2/12/21 19619965        AGUILERA, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20601405        DARLING, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 15CR2218C       MEZA, ANNA                    GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 17FC4465B       DORSEY, RANDY                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 20FC3938F       MARTINEZ, JOSE                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
2/12/21 19FC3824F       STUMP, CHRIS                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
2/12/21 18FC3315G       Haynes, Larry                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,150.00
KENNETH BOTARY                                    Botary, Kenneth
LA-00059924  2/12/21 20FC5367F       FLORES, JOE                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 450.00

BRACEWELL LLP                                     Bracewell LLP

LA-00059925  2/12/21 0061687000009   SVC THRU OCT20 BOND 
COUNSEL EN GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 26,405.00

2/12/21 21899430        OCT-DEC svc61687.000003 GEN EC GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 3,050.00
Check Total: 29,455.00

GABI S CANALES                                    Canales, Gabi S

LA-00059926  2/12/21 15CR3997B       MARTINEZ, ANDREA              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 20FC2500F       VILLARREAL, ANGELO            GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 550.00
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EFT CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ                       Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00059927  

2/12/21 19FC5851B       FLORES, WILLIAM               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19FC5850B       FLORES, WILLIAM               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
2/12/21 18FC2211F       HUDSON, MELANIE               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 20FC1458F       SEGURA GUTIERREZ, JAYDEN      GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
DOUGLAS KIMBROUGH DEFRATUS                        Defratus, Douglas Kimbrough

LA-00059928  

2/12/21 20MC87971       GARZA, AMANDA                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19MC75791       NIETO, NOE                    GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20MC87981       GARZA, AMANDA                 GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20MC57441       GOMEZ, JESUS                  GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
DIAMOND DELEON                                    Deleon, Diamond
LA-00059929  2/12/21 19FC2471B       JOHNSON, STEVEN               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC                Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00059930  

2/12/21 20FC2214B       MONTEZ, VINCENTE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
2/12/21 20FC1132B       MONTEZ, VINCENTE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
2/12/21 20FC3286B       MONTEZ, VINCENTE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
2/12/21 20FC4169B       MONTEZ, VINCENTE              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

Check Total: 2,100.00
ECHELON HTS INC                                   Echelon HTS Inc

LA-00059931  2/12/21 9228            Cost of labor to install 65"  GEN 1921      5455    Services - Other 175.00
2/12/21 9173            Cost of labor to install wall GEN 1921      5455    Services - Other 300.00

Check Total: 475.00
ROBERT FLYNN                                      Flynn, Robert

LA-00059932  2/12/21 18FC0244F       RAMOS, HOMERO                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 18FC6102F       MONTOYA, ALEX                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 690.00

Check Total: 1,040.00
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EFT CHRISTOPHER J GALE                                Gale, Christopher J

LA-00059933  2/12/21 16MC35693       BARRERA, RUTILLO              GEN 3130      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 352.00
2/12/21 17FC1189F       ALVARADO, ROBERT              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 702.00
LUIS P. GARCIA                                    Garcia, Luis P.
LA-00059934  2/12/21 19FC4396E       SAUTERS, STARR                GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00

GONZALES LAW OFFICE                               Gonzales Inc

LA-00059935  

2/12/21 20615795        BARRERA, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

2/12/21 20615815        BARRERA, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

2/12/21 17616975        CASTILLO, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20610115        MAUS, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

2/12/21 20600345        SAUCEDA, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

2/12/21 20615435        VILLARREAL, CHILD             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,300.00

CHARLES GONZALEZ                                  Gonzalez, Charles

LA-00059936  

2/12/21 20609005        TORRES, MOTHER                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19619605        COATS, MOTHER                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20614585        GONZALEZ, CHILD               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20603685        SILVA, CHILDREN               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19614805        ESCOBEDO, FATHER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
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EFT LUIS OCTAVIO GUTIERREZ                            Gutierrez, Luis Octavio

LA-00059937  

2/12/21 18619055        DAVIS, AARAY                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20615295        LAZO, CHILD                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

2/12/21 19600785        RODRIGUEZ, BIOLOGICAL 
FATHERS GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

2/12/21 17618105        MCCLAIN, JAMES                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20601415        GARCIA, JUAN                  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
GUY WILLIAMS LAW OFFICE LLC                       Guy Williams Law Office LLC
LA-00059938  2/12/21 19FC0046F       GRIFFIN, HARVEY               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00

GARY A HALL                                       Hall, Gary A

LA-00059939  
2/12/21 20604455        WARNER, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20608255        AGUILERA, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20614775        GONZALEZ, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 156.00

Check Total: 556.00
RONALD KYLE HINKLE                                Hinkle, Ronald Kyle
LA-00059940  2/12/21 19FC4283F       BLANCO, PABLO                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 602.00
Check Total: 602.00

KYLE HOELSCHER                                    Hoelscher, Kyle

LA-00059941  2/12/21 18FC5696E       LITTLE, TRACY                 GEN 3350      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20FC3883F       GIBSON, MELISSA               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
L CHRIS ILES PC                                   Iles PC, L Chris

LA-00059942  

2/12/21 20JUV141        CAMP, CYRUS                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
2/12/21 21JUV011        CANTU, ANDREW                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
2/12/21 21JUV014        CRUZ, MARC                    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
2/12/21 20JUV306        DAVIS, JAYDEN                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
2/12/21 19JUV644        DERRICKS, THOMAS              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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LA-00059942  

2/12/21 19JUV006        SALDIVAR, ZAVIER              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
2/12/21 13JUV643        VASQUEZ, ANDREW               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
2/12/21 JUV             BOCANEGRA, ISMAEL             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
2/12/21 JUV             GUTIERREZ, AIDEN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
2/12/21 JUV             KONZEM, TIMOTHY               GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
2/12/21 JUV             LANE, JARRETT                 GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
2/12/21 JUV             MONTEMAYOR, JEREMY            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
2/12/21 19FC2645B       MORAN, JOSHUA                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,250.00
KLEIN ATTORNEY AT LAW, DAVID                      Klein, David

LA-00059943  

2/12/21 19614785        LIMON, MIA/HONEY              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

2/12/21 19619965        AGUILERA, RESPONDENT 
FATHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

2/12/21 20608755        AGUILERA, RESPONDENT 
FATHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

2/12/21 20603745        JACKSON, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ              Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

LA-00059944  

2/12/21 20FC4307F       RINCHE, NOE                   GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19FC0288G       Shepherd, Patricia            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19FC0289G       Shepherd, Patricia            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20FC0440G       Nandin, Jasmine               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 17FC0877G       Terry, Vivian                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 16FC1822G       Terry, Vivian                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
LAW OFFICE OF LISA HARRIS                         Harris, Lisa

LA-00059945  2/12/21 13CR3906D       PEREZ, ARMANDO                GEN 3330      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 17FC1778G       Rios, Jasmine Ryan            GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 700.00
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EFT LAW OFFICE ROSE M. HARRISON                       Harrison, Rosabel M

LA-00059946  2/12/21 20MC83551       ALEMAN, KATRINA               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19FC0624G       Velez, Guadalupe              GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
TERRY M LEVINE                                    Levine, Terry M
LA-00059947  2/12/21 21MC00241       JOHNSON, BRETT                GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

LOCKWOOD ANDREWS & NEWNAM                         Lockwood Andrews & Newnam

LA-00059948  

2/12/21 130109490003    Professional Services         GEN 1307      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 10,500.00

2/12/21 8 011421        19231850 AC2001:CTY ANIMAL 
CAR GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 224.00

2/12/21 8 011421        19233001 AP2201A:AIRPORT 
EXPAN GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00

2/12/21 8 011421        19231565 ME-20-01: NEW 
MEDICAL GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 499.00

2/12/21 8 011421        19239001 CR2001:CTY ROAD-CR 67 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 105.50
2/12/21 8 011421        19239002 CR20-02B:CTY RD-CR 69 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 105.50
2/12/21 8 011421        19239003 CR-20-03:CTY RD-CR 73 GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 105.50

2/12/21 8 011421        19231250 FG2001:FAIRGROUN 
CAMP GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00

2/12/21 8 011421        19231007 PW2001:CTY 
COURTHOUSE GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 3,747.00

2/12/21 8 011421        19232001 PW2001:CTY 
COURTHOUSE GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 448.00

2/12/21 8 011421        19231008 PW2001:CHILLERS/JAIL GEN 1923      5310    Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 1,487.00
2/12/21 8 011421        19238002 CIP PROJECT MANAGER  GEN 1923      5314    Additional Professional Fees 196.65

Check Total: 17,642.15
JARVIS & WOOD LLP MCKIBBEN, MARTINEZ              McKibben, Martinez, Jarvis & Wood LLP

LA-00059949  2/12/21 53 020221       SVC THRU DEC LEGAL SVCS 
SUNDIA GEN 1285      5301    Attorney Fees 4,845.00

Check Total: 4,845.00
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EFT KAYLA MCMAINS                                     McMains, Kayla

LA-00059950  
2/12/21 20FC4705B       DEHOYOS, SERGIO               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19FC3350F       CARIZALES, RUPERT             GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 18FC6126G       Bishop, Christopher           GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
FRANCES COLLINS MCNIFF                            McNiff, Frances Collins

LA-00059951  

2/12/21 21600165        ANZUALDA, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
2/12/21 12620085        JIMENEZ, PATRICK/BLAKE        GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20607525        HOUSE, HAROLD/SOPHIA          GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20609985        MCMILLAN, JOSE/ELIJAH/EJ      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00
MELVIN MICHAEL MEYER                              Meyer, Melvin Michael
LA-00059952  2/12/21 18FC5366B       DELEON, MARIA                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00

MUNIZ LAW GROUP, PLLC                             Muniz, Victoria D

LA-00059953  

2/12/21 16CR3501F       SANCHEZ, MANUEL               GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 17FC0709F       AMAYA, MARCUS                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 608.00
2/12/21 18FC2437F       CRUZ, JOSE                    GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 502.00
2/12/21 20FC4888F       KNIGHT, KEITH                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,660.00
LISA NICHOLS                                      Nichols, Lisa

LA-00059954  
2/12/21 20611295        STURTZ, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19616275        SALAZAR, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19611745        HEADEN, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
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EFT ANDREW LEON PALACIOS                              Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00059955  
2/12/21 20FC3669C       RIOS, JOHN                    GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19FC4609B       MIRELES, ANDREA               GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
2/12/21 18FC2327F       RODRIGUEZ, JAIME              GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 750.00
VANCE D PATON                                     Paton, Vance D

LA-00059956  

2/12/21 20610115        MAUS, RESPONDENT FATHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20610455        BARIL, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19612845        FORBES, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19614705        ODOM, RESPONDENT MOTHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20617285        MILLER, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
2/12/21 17605815        THOMAS, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19615975        RUNNELS, RESPONDENT FATHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20616125        HARRIS, RESPONDENT, MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
2/12/21 19611745        HEADEN, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 18.00

2/12/21 19620475        ORNELAS, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 18.00

2/12/21 19620795        GARZA, RESPONDENT MOTHER      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19620795        GARZA, RESPONDENT PARENTS     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 18.00
2/12/21 20601035        DAVILA RAMOS, RESP PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 18.00

2/12/21 20603245        MAYUEX, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 18.00

2/12/21 20605935        ARELLANO, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS  GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 18.00

2/12/21 20610805        SHAFFER, RESPONDENT 
PARENTS   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 18.00

2/12/21 20613365        VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 18.00
2/12/21 20613365        VALDEZ, RESPONDNET PARENTS    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 18.00
2/12/21 CPS DRUG        RUIZ, RESPONDNET PARENTS      GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 18.00

2/12/21 20601405        DARLING, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER    GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,330.00
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EFT ERIC D PERKINS                                    Perkins, Eric D

LA-00059957  

2/12/21 17MC97501       RODRIGUEZ, ROEL               GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/12/21 18MC32061       RODRIGUEZ, GENARO             GEN 3110      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/12/21 15CR3590C       HERNANDEZ, FABIAN             GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 17FC2186C       DAVILA, ARMANDO               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 17FC4380C       BUTLER, TANYA                 GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/12/21 18FC3064B       PENA, JOHN                    GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
2/12/21 15CR4257B       AGUIRRE, FRANCES              GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
2/12/21 19FC0791B       TREJO, MARTIN                 GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/12/21 20FC2322F       MUNGUIA, ROMAN                GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 760.00
2/12/21 19FC4261F       LUNA, DANIEL                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 19FC5891F       LUNA, DANIEL                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 16AR2557F       NIPPER, KEVIN                 GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19FC1972F       VALDEZ, RAUL                  GEN 3360      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 3,660.00
ISIDORO CHRISTIAN PINEDA                          Pineda, Isidoro Christian

LA-00059958  

2/12/21 20JUV141        CAMP, CYRUS                   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

2/12/21 19607975        GONZALEZ, RESPONDENT 
MOTHER   GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

2/12/21 16611205        MARTIN, CHILDREN              GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20612695        DAVILA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20600465        ALVAREZ, CHILDREN             GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19612545        ORTEGON, CHILD                GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20610605        BUSBEE, RESPONDENT FATHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20607525        HOUSE, RESPONDNT MOTHER       GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20610015        CONRAD, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 19603965        LONGORIA, CHILDREN            GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 1,100.00
2/12/21 13CR0392C       HERNANDEZ, RUDY               GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 20FC1987C       REESE, JOHN                   GEN 3320      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
2/12/21 20FC2671B       CORRAL, CHRISTOPHER           GEN 3340      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
2/12/21 18FC2087G       Gracia, Oscar                 GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
2/12/21 19FC5739G       Stone, Marshall               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
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EFT 
LA-00059958  

2/12/21 20FC4542G       Cervantes, Luis Ivan          GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
2/12/21 20FC4437G       Stone, Marshall               GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 20FC4541G       Cervantes, Luis Ivan          GEN 3370      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 5,350.00
RICHARD J. POWERS                                 Powers, Richard J.
LA-00059959  2/12/21 134995E         AGUILAR, JOSE                 GEN 3350      5341    Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00

CARMEN M RAMIREZ                                  Ramirez, Carmen M

LA-00059960  2/12/21 21600375        BENAVIDES, CHILDREN           GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
2/12/21 18612155        GARCIA, RESPONDENT MOTHER     GEN 3150      5342    Appointed Attny Fees 510.00

Check Total: 710.00
JEFFERY AARON RANK                                Rank, Jeffery Aaron

LA-00059961  
